K FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

Slotted set screw with flat point

ISO 4766
. * DIN 551
) £ NEN 1487
1,* P e [ - g NF  E25-160
L i
é
L .
Technical data
d P dp n d P dy n d P dy n
M1,6 0,35 0,8 0,25 M4 0,7 2,5 0,6 M10 1,5 7 1,6
M2 0,4 1 0,25 M5 0,8 3,5 0,8 M12 1,75 8,5 2
M2,5 0,45 1,5 0,4 M6 1 4 1
M3 0,5 2 0,4 M8 1,25 55 1,2
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Packaging Code Page
M slotted St 14H Standard 20010 6-3
M slotted St.St. A1/A2 Standard 51292 6-3
M slotted St.St. A4 Standard 55292 6-4
20010 Slotted set screw with flat point GO7A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 14H
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL = Art.number dxL D= Art.number
M3X4 500 20010.030.004 M4X25 250 20010.040.025 M6X12 250 20010.060.012
M3X5 500 20010.030.005 M4X30 250 20010.040.030 M6X16 250 20010.060.016
M3X6 500 20010.030.006 M4X35 250 20010.040.035 M6X20 250 20010.060.020
M3X8 500 20010.030.008 M6X25 250 20010.060.025
M3X10 500 20010.030.010 M5X5 500 20010.050.005
M3X16 500 20010.030.016 M5X6 500 20010.050.006 M8X10 250 20010.080.010
M3X20 500 20010.030.020 M5X8 500 20010.050.008 M8X20 250 20010.080.020
M5X10 500 20010.050.010 M8X30 100 20010.080.030
M4X4 500 20010.040.004 M5X12 500 20010.050.012
M4X5 500 20010.040.005 M5X16 250 20010.050.016 M10X10 250 20010.100.010
M4X6 500 20010.040.006 M5X20 250 20010.050.020 M10X20 100 20010.100.020
M4X8 500 20010.040.008 M5X25 250 20010.050.025 M10X30 100 20010.100.030
M4X10 500 20010.040.010 M10X40 100 20010.100.040
M4X12 500 20010.040.012 M6X6 500 20010.060.006 M10X50 100 20010.100.050
M4X16 500 20010.040.016 M6X8 500 20010.060.008
M4X20 250 20010.040.020 M6X10 500 20010.060.010
51292 Slotted set screw with flat point RO3A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A1/A2
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M1,6X2 * 200 51292.016.002 M2,5X5 * 200 51292.025.005 M4X6 200 51292.040.006
M1,6X3 * 200 51292.016.003 M2,5X6 * 200 51292.025.006 M4X8 200 51292.040.008
M1,6X5 * 200 51292.016.005 M2,5X8 * 200 51292.025.008 M4X10 200 51292.040.010
M2,5X10 * 200 51292.025.010 M4X12 200 51292.040.012
M2X2 * 200 51292.020.002 M4X16 200  51292.040.016
M2X3 * 200 51292.020.003 M3X3 * 200 51292.030.003 M4X18 * 200 51292.040.018
M2X4 * 200 51292.020.004 M3X4 * 200 51292.030.004 M4X20 200  51292.040.020
M2X5 * 200  51292.020.005 M3X6 200  51292.030.006 M4X25 * 200  51292.040.025
M2X6 * 200 51292.020.006 M3X8 200 51292.030.008 M4X30 200  51292.040.030
M2X8 * 200 51292.020.008 M3X10 200 51292.030.010
M2X10 * 200 51292.020.010 M3X16 200 51292.030.016 M5X5 * 200 51292.050.005
M2X12 * 200 51292.020.012 M3X20 200 51292.030.020 M5X6 200 51292.050.006
M5X8 200 51292.050.008
M2,5X3 * 200 51292.025.003 M4X4 200 51292.040.004 M5X10 200  51292.050.010
M2,5X4 * 200 51292.025.004 M4X5 200 51292.040.005 M5X12 200  51292.050.012
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& FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

51292 Slotted set screw with flat point <+
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M5X16 200 51292.050.016 M6X45 * 200 51292.060.045 M10X10 100 51292.100.010
M5X20 200 51292.050.020 M6X60 * 200 51292.060.060 M10X12 * 50 51292.100.012
M5X25 * 200 51292.050.025 M10X16 * 50 51292.100.016
M5X30 * 200 51292.050.030 M8X8 * 100 51292.080.008 M10X20 100 51292.100.020
M5X40 * 200 51292.050.040 M8X10 200 51292.080.010 M10X25 * 50 51292.100.025
M8X12 * 100 51292.080.012 M10X30 100  51292.100.030
M6X6 * 200 51292.060.006 M8X20 200 51292.080.020 M10X35 * 50 51292.100.035
M6X8 200 51292.060.008 M8X25 * 100 51292.080.025 M10X40 100 51292.100.040
M6X10 200 51292.060.010 M8X30 100 51292.080.030 M10X45 * 50 51292.100.045
M6X16 200 51292.060.016 M8X35 * 100 51292.080.035 M10X50 * 50 51292.100.050
M6X20 200 51292.060.020 M8X40 * 100 51292.080.040 M10X55 * 50 51292.100.055
M6X25 200 51292.060.025 M8X45 * 100 51292.080.045 M10X60 * 50 51292.100.060
M6X30 * 200 51292.060.030 M8X50 * 100 51292.080.050
M6X35 * 200 51292.060.035 M8X60 * 100 51292.080.060
M6X40 * 200 51292.060.040

« Depending on availability A1 can be supplied as well as A2.

55292 Slotted set screw with flat point R43A
Thread Metric thread

Material Stainless steel A4

Packaging Standard

dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M3X10 200 55292.030.010 M6X12 200 55292.060.012
M4X8 200 55292.040.008 M6X16 200 55292.060.016 M10X10 100 55292.100.010
M4X10 200 55292.040.010 M6X20 200 55292.060.020 M10X12 * 50 55292.100.012
M4X12 200 55292.040.012 M6X25 200 55292.060.025 M10X16 * 50 55292.100.016
M6X30 * 200 55292.060.030 M10X20 100 55292.100.020
M5X5 * 200 55292.050.005 M6X35 * 200 55292.060.035 M10X25 * 50 55292.100.025
M5X6 200 55292.050.006 M6X40 * 200 55292.060.040 M10X30 100 55292.100.030
M5X8 200 55292.050.008 M10X35 * 50 55292.100.035
M5X10 200 55292.050.010 M8X10 200 55292.080.010 M10X40 100 55292.100.040
M5X12 200 55292.050.012 M8X12 * 100 55292.080.012 M10X45 * 50 55292.100.045
M5X16 200 55292.050.016 M8X16 * 100 55292.080.016 M10X50 * 50 55292.100.050
M5X20 200 55292.050.020 M8X20 200 55292.080.020 M10X60 * 50 55292.100.060
M5X25 * 200 55292.050.025 M8X25 * 100 55292.080.025
M5X30 * 200 55292.050.030 M8X30 100 55292.080.030 M12X20 * 50 55292.120.020
M8X35 * 100 55292.080.035 M12X30 * 50 55292.120.030
M6X6 * 200 55292.060.006 M8X40 * 100 55292.080.040
M6X8 200 55292.060.008 M8X45 * 100 55292.080.045
M6X10 200 55292.060.010 M8X50 * 100 55292.080.050
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K FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

Slotted set screw with cone point

ISO 7434
3l DIN 553
} — f NEN 1488
o N - NF  E25-161
_1 : f BS 4219 f
L
1
Technical data
d P d; (max.) n d P d; (max.) n d P d; (max.) n
M1,6 0,35 0,16 0,25 M4 0,7 0,4 0,6 M10 1,5 2,5 1,6
M2 0,4 0,2 0,25 M5 0,8 0,5 0,8 M12 1,75 3 2
M2,5 0,45 0,25 0,4 M6 1 1,5 1
M3 0,5 0,3 0,4 M8 1,25 2 1,2
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Packaging Code Page
M slotted St 14H Standard 20030 6-5
M slotted St.St. A1/A2 Standard 51293 6-5
M slotted St.St. A4 Standard 55293 6-6
20030 Slotted set screw with cone point GO7A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 14H
Packaging Standard \\)}\)}))‘}\\}‘-‘\)““4‘-\\‘%}
Iy,

dxL X Art.number dxL = Art.number dxL D= Art.number
M3X4 500 20030.030.004 M4X30 250 20030.040.030 M6X16 250 20030.060.016
M3X5 500 20030.030.005 M4X35 250 20030.040.035 M6X20 250 20030.060.020
M3X6 500 20030.030.006 M6X25 250 20030.060.025
M3X10 500 20030.030.010 M5X6 500 20030.050.006
M3X12 500  20030.030.012 M5X8 500 20030.050.008 M8X10 250 20030.080.010

M5X10 500 20030.050.010 M8X20 250 20030.080.020
M4X5 500 20030.040.005 M5X12 500 20030.050.012 M8X30 100 20030.080.030
M4X6 500 20030.040.006 M5X16 250 20030.050.016
M4X8 500 20030.040.008 M5X20 250 20030.050.020 M10X10 250 20030.100.010
M4X10 500 20030.040.010 M5X25 250 20030.050.025 M10X20 100 20030.100.020
M4X12 500 20030.040.012 M10X30 100 20030.100.030
M4X16 500  20030.040.016 M6X8 500 20030.060.008 M10X40 100 20030.100.040
M4X20 250 20030.040.020 M6X10 500 20030.060.010 M10X50 100 20030.100.050
M4X25 250 20030.040.025 M6X12 250 20030.060.012
51293 Slotted set screw with cone point RO3A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A1/A2
Packaging Standard \\)\\)\)}\}\\\‘\)“\“\\\}}

DALY

dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M1,6X2 * 200 51293.016.002 M3X4 200 51293.030.004
M1,6X3 * 200 51293.016.003 M3X5 200 51293.030.005 M5X5 * 200 51293.050.005
M1,6X4 * 200 51293.016.004 M3X6 200 51293.030.006 M5X6 200 51293.050.006

M3X8 200 51293.030.008 M5X8 200 51293.050.008
M2X2 * 200 51293.020.002 M3X10 200 51293.030.010 M5X10 200 51293.050.010
M2X3 * 200 51293.020.003 M3X16 * 200 51293.030.016 M5X12 200 51293.050.012
M2X4 * 200 51293.020.004 M3X20 * 200 51293.030.020 M5X16 200 51293.050.016
M2X5 * 200 51293.020.005 M5X20 200 51293.050.020
M2X6 * 200 51293.020.006 M4X5 200 51293.040.005 M5X25 200 51293.050.025
M2X8 * 200 51293.020.008 M4X6 200 51293.040.006
M2X10 * 200 51293.020.010 M4X8 200 51293.040.008 M6X6 * 200 51293.060.006
M2X12 * 200 51293.020.012 M4X10 200 51293.040.010 M6X8 200 51293.060.008

M4X12 200 51293.040.012 M6X10 200 51293.060.010
M2,5X3 * 200 51293.025.003 M4X16 200  51293.040.016 M6X16 200  51293.060.016
M2,5X6 * 200 51293.025.006 M4Xx25 200 51293.040.025 M6X25 200 51293.060.025

M4X30 200 51293.040.030 M6X30 * 200 51293.060.030
M3X3 * 200  51293.030.003 M4X35 200 51293.040.035 M6X35 * 200  51293.060.035
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& FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

51293 Slotted set screw with cone point <+

dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number

M6X40 * 200  51293.060.040 M8X30 200  51293.080.030 M10X20 100  51293.100.020
M8X35 * 100  51293.080.035 M10X25 * 50 51293.100.025

M8X8 * 100  51293.080.008 M8X40 * 100  51293.080.040 M10X30 100  51293.100.030

M8X10 200  51293.080.010 M8X45 * 100  51293.080.045 M10X35 * 50 51293.100.035

M8X12 * 100  51293.080.012 M8X50 * 100  51293.080.050 M10X50 100  51293.100.050

M8X16 * 100  51293.080.016

M8X20 200  51293.080.020 M10X12 * 50 51293.100.012

M8X25 * 100  51293.080.025 M10X16 * 50 51293.100.016

« Depending on availability A1 can be supplied as well as A2.

55293 Slotted set screw with cone point R43A
Thread Metric thread

Material Stainless steel A4

Packaging Standard

OV
DAY

dxL < Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number

M3X5 200 55293.030.005 M5X12 200 55293.050.012

M3X8 200  55293.030.008 M5X16 200  55293.050.016 M10X12 * 50 55293.100.012

M3X10 200  55293.030.010 M5X25 200  55293.050.025 M10X16 * 50 55293.100.016
M10X20 100 55293.100.020

M4X5 200 55293.040.005 M6X10 200 55293.060.010 M10X30 100 55293.100.030

M4X8 200 55293.040.008 M6X12 200 55293.060.012 M10X35 * 50 55293.100.035

M4X10 200 55293.040.010 M6X16 200 55293.060.016 M10X50 100 55293.100.050

M4X12 200 55293.040.012 M6X20 200 55293.060.020

M4X16 200 55293.040.016 M6X25 200 55293.060.025 M12X25 * 50 55293.120.025
M12X30 * 50 55293.120.030

M5X6 200 55293.050.006 M8X10 200 55293.080.010

M5X8 200 55293.050.008 M8X12 * 100 55293.080.012

M5X10 200 55293.050.010 M8X16 * 100 55293.080.016
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Slotted set screw with cup point

K FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

ISO 7436
* DIN 438
‘ NEN 1486
© ::% -------------- - & NF E25-163
| .
' |
I L
I
Technical data
d P d, n
M3 0,5 1,4 0,4
M4 0,7 2 0,6
M5 0,8 2,5 0,8
M6 1 3 1
M8 1,25 5 1,2
M10 1,5 6 1,6
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Packaging Code Page
M slotted St 14H Standard 20000 6-7
M slotted St.St. A1/A2 Standard 51291 6-7
20000 Slotted set screw with cup point GO7A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 14H
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL < Art.number
M3X4 500 20000.030.004 M4X12 500 20000.040.012 M5X16 250 20000.050.016
M3X6 500 20000.030.006 M4X16 500 20000.040.016 M5X20 250 20000.050.020
M3X8 500 20000.030.008 M4X25 250 20000.040.025
M3X10 500 20000.030.010 M4X30 250 20000.040.030 M6X8 500 20000.060.008
M4X35 250 20000.040.035 M6X10 500 20000.060.010
M4X5 500 20000.040.005 M6X12 250 20000.060.012
M4X6 500 20000.040.006 M5X6 500 20000.050.006 M6X16 250 20000.060.016
M4X8 500 20000.040.008 M5X8 500 20000.050.008 M6X20 250 20000.060.020
M4X10 500 20000.040.010 M5X10 500 20000.050.010
51291 Slotted set screw with cup point RO3A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A1/A2
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL < Art.number
M3X4 200 51291.030.004 M4X20 200 51291.040.020 M6X16 200 51291.060.016
M3X5 200 51291.030.005 M4X25 200 51291.040.025 M6X20 200 51291.060.020
M3X6 200 51291.030.006
M3X8 200 51291.030.008 M5X10 200 51291.050.010 M8X10 * 100 51291.080.010
M5X12 200 51291.050.012 M8X20 * 100 51291.080.020

M4X5 * 200 51291.040.005 M5X16 200 51291.050.016 M8X25 * 100 51291.080.025
M4X6 200 51291.040.006 M5X20 200 51291.050.020 M8X35 * 100 51291.080.035
M4X8 200 51291.040.008
M4X10 200 51291.040.010 M6X6 * 100 51291.060.006 M10X35 * 100 51291.100.035
M4X12 200  51291.040.012 M6X8 200 51291.060.008
M4X16 200 51291.040.016 M6X12 200 51291.060.012

» Depending on availability A1 can be supplied as well as A2.
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& FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

Slotted cheese head screw

ISO 1207
DIN 84
A - NEN 1602
2 __ ANSI B18.6.7M
T | - " T%y NF  E25-127
Y —— BS 4183
LI L
Technical data
d P dy k n Full thread L <
M1 0,25 2 0,7 0,25 30
M1,2 0,25 2,3 0,8 0,3 30
M1,4 0,3 2,6 0,9 0,3 30
M1,6 0,35 3 1 0,4 30
M1,7 (#DIN) 0,35 3,4 1,2 0,4 30
M2 0,4 3,8 1,3 0,5 30
M2,3 (#DIN) 0,45 4.4 1,5 0,6 30
M2,5 0,45 4,5 1,6 0,6 30
M2,6 (#DIN) 0,45 5 1,7 0,6 30
M3 0,5 55 2 0,8 30
M3,5 0,6 6 2,4 1 40
M4 0,7 7 2,6 1,2 40
M5 0,8 8,5 3,3 1,2 40
M6 1 10 3,9 1,6 40
M3 1,25 13 5 2 40
M10 1,5 16 6 2,5 40
M12 (#DIN) 1,75 18 7 3 40
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Surface treatment Colour Packaging Code Page
M slotted St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24520 6-8
M slotted St 4.8 Zipl yell.p. Standard 24510 6-9
M slotted St 4.8 Zipl blck p. Standard 24515 6-9
M slotted St 8.8 Zipl Standard 24402 6-10
M slotted St.St. A2 70 Standard 51121 6-10
M slotted St.St. A2 70 Large 51120 6-10
M slotted St.St. A4 70 Standard 55120 6-11
M slotted Br Cu2/Cu3 Standard 48020 6-12
M slotted Br Cu2/Cu3 Ni.pl. Standard 48520 6-12
M slotted Plastic PA PA 6.6 White Standard 56410 6-13
24520 Slotted cheese head screw HO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M2X4 200  24520.020.004 M3X4 200  24520.030.004 M3,5X16 200  24520.035.016
M2X5 200  24520.020.005 M3X5 200  24520.030.005 M3,5X20 200  24520.035.020
M2X6 200  24520.020.006 M3X6 200  24520.030.006 M3,5X25 200  24520.035.025
M2X8 200  24520.020.008 M3X8 200  24520.030.008 M3,5X30 200  24520.035.030
M2X10 200  24520.020.010 M3X10 200  24520.030.010 M3,5X35 200  24520.035.035
M2X12 200  24520.020.012 M3X12 200  24520.030.012 M3,5X40 200  24520.035.040
M2X16 200  24520.020.016 M3X16 200  24520.030.016 M3,5X50 200  24520.035.050
M2X20 200  24520.020.020 M3X20 200  24520.030.020
M2X30 200 24520.020.030 M3X25 200 24520.030.025 M4X5 200 24520.040.005
M3X30 200  24520.030.030 M4X6 200  24520.040.006
M2,5X4 200  24520.025.004 M3X35 200  24520.030.035 M4X8 200  24520.040.008
M2,5X5 200  24520.025.005 M3X40 200  24520.030.040 M4X10 200  24520.040.010
M2,5X6 200  24520.025.006 M3X45 200  24520.030.045 M4X12 200  24520.040.012
M2,5X8 200  24520.025.008 M3X50 200  24520.030.050 M4X14 200  24520.040.014
M2,5X10 200  24520.025.010 M3X60 200  24520.030.060 M4X16 200  24520.040.016
M2,5X12 200  24520.025.012 M3X70 200  24520.030.070 M4X18 200  24520.040.018
M2,5X16 200  24520.025.016 M4X20 200  24520.040.020
M2,5X20 200  24520.025.020 M3,5X6 200  24520.035.006 M4X25 200  24520.040.025
M2,5X25 200  24520.025.025 M3,5X8 200  24520.035.008 M4X30 200  24520.040.030
M2,5X30 200  24520.025.030 M3,5X10 200  24520.035.010 M4X35 200  24520.040.035
M3,5X12 200  24520.035.012 M4X40 200  24520.040.040
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24520 Slotted cheese head screw

dxL

M4X45
M4X50
M4X55
M4X60
M4X65
M4X70
M4X80

M5X6
M5X8
M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X18
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X35
M5X40
M5X45
M5X50
M5X55
M5X60
M5X70
M5X80
M5X100

M6X8

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
200
200
100
100

200

Art.number

24520.040.045
24520.040.050
24520.040.055
24520.040.060
24520.040.065
24520.040.070
24520.040.080

24520.050.006
24520.050.008
24520.050.010
24520.050.012
24520.050.016
24520.050.018
24520.050.020
24520.050.025
24520.050.030
24520.050.035
24520.050.040
24520.050.045
24520.050.050
24520.050.055
24520.050.060
24520.050.070
24520.050.080
24520.050.100

24520.060.008

24510 Slotted cheese head screw

Thread

Material

Class

Surface treatment
Packaging

dxL

M2X6
M2X8
M2X10
M2X12
M2X16

M2,5X6

M2,5X8

M2,5X10
M2,5X12
M2,5X16
M2,5X20
M2,5X25

M3X6

M3X8

M3X10
M3X12
M3X16
M3X20
M3X25
M3X30
M3X35
M3X40
M3X50
M3X60

dxL

M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
M6X35
M6X40
M6X45
M6X50
M6X60
M6X70
M6X80
M6X90
M6X100

M8X10
M8X12
M8X16
M8X20
M8X25
M8X30
M8X35
M8X40
M8X45
M8X50
M8X60
M8X70

dxL

M4X6

M4X8

M4X10
M4X12
M4X16
M4X20
M4Xx25
M4X30
M4X35
M4X40
M4X45
M4X50
M4X60
M4X70
M4X80

M5X8

M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X35
M5X40

Metric thread

Steel

4.8

Zinc plated yellow passivated

Standard

Art.number

500 24510.020.006
500 24510.020.008
500  24510.020.010
500 24510.020.012
500 24510.020.016
500 24510.025.006
500 24510.025.008
500 24510.025.010
500 24510.025.012
500 24510.025.016
500 24510.025.020
500 24510.025.025
500 24510.030.006
500 24510.030.008
500  24510.030.010
500 24510.030.012
500 24510.030.016
500  24510.030.020
500 24510.030.025
500 24510.030.030
500 24510.030.035
500 24510.030.040
500 24510.030.050
500 24510.030.060

24515 Slotted cheese head screw

Thread

Material

Class

Surface treatment
Packaging

dxL

M2X6
M2X8
M2X10
M2X12
M2X16
M2X20

M3X4
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Metric thread

Steel

4.8

Zinc plated black passivated

Standard

Art.number

200 24515.020.006
200 24515.020.008
200 24515.020.010
200 24515.020.012
200 24515.020.016
200 24515.020.020
200 24515.030.004

M5X45
M5X50
M5X60

dxL

M3X6

M3X8

M3X10
M3X12
M3X16
M3X20
M3X25
M3X30

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
200
200
200

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Art.number

24520.060.010
24520.060.012
24520.060.016
24520.060.020
24520.060.025
24520.060.030
24520.060.035
24520.060.040
24520.060.045
24520.060.050
24520.060.060
24520.060.070
24520.060.080
24520.060.090
24520.060.100

24520.080.010
24520.080.012
24520.080.016
24520.080.020
24520.080.025
24520.080.030
24520.080.035
24520.080.040
24520.080.045
24520.080.050
24520.080.060
24520.080.070

Art.number

24510.040.006
24510.040.008
24510.040.010
24510.040.012
24510.040.016
24510.040.020
24510.040.025
24510.040.030
24510.040.035
24510.040.040
24510.040.045
24510.040.050
24510.040.060
24510.040.070
24510.040.080

24510.050.008
24510.050.010
24510.050.012
24510.050.016
24510.050.020
24510.050.025
24510.050.030
24510.050.035
24510.050.040
24510.050.045
24510.050.050
24510.050.060

Art.number

24515.030.006
24515.030.008
24515.030.010
24515.030.012
24515.030.016
24515.030.020
24515.030.025
24515.030.030

dxL

M8X80
M8X100

M10X16
M10X20
M10X25
M10X30
M10X35
M10X40
M10X45
M10X50
M10X60
M10X70
M10X80
M10X100

M12X20
M12X25
M12X30
M12X35
M12X40
M12X50
M12X60
M12X70
M12X80

dxL

M5X70
M5X80

M6X8

M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
M6X35
M6X40
M6X45
M6X50
M6X60
M6X70
M6X80

M8X16
M8X20
M8X25
M8X30
M8X35
M8X40
M8X50
M8X80

dxL

M4X6

M4X8

M4X10
M4X12
M4X16
M4X20
M4Xx25
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100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50

200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Art.number

24520.080.080
24520.080.100

24520.100.016
24520.100.020
24520.100.025
24520.100.030
24520.100.035
24520.100.040
24520.100.045
24520.100.050
24520.100.060
24520.100.070
24520.100.080
24520.100.100

24520.120.020
24520.120.025
24520.120.030
24520.120.035
24520.120.040
24520.120.050
24520.120.060
24520.120.070
24520.120.080

HO1A

Art.number

24510.050.070
24510.050.080

24510.060.008
24510.060.010
24510.060.012
24510.060.016
24510.060.020
24510.060.025
24510.060.030
24510.060.035
24510.060.040
24510.060.045
24510.060.050
24510.060.060
24510.060.070
24510.060.080

24510.080.016
24510.080.020
24510.080.025
24510.080.030
24510.080.035
24510.080.040
24510.080.050
24510.080.080

HO1A

Art.number

24515.040.006
24515.040.008
24515.040.010
24515.040.012
24515.040.016
24515.040.020
24515.040.025
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24515 Slotted cheese head screw <+

dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number

M4X30 200 24515.040.030 M5X12 200 24515.050.012 M6X10 200 24515.060.010
M5X16 200 24515.050.016 M6X16 200 24515.060.016

M5X6 200 24515.050.006 M5X20 200 24515.050.020 M6X20 200 24515.060.020

M5X8 200 24515.050.008

M5X10 200 24515.050.010 M6X8 200 24515.060.008

24402 Slotted cheese head screw HO7A

Thread Metric thread

Material Steel

Class 8.8

Surface treatment Zinc plated

Packaging Standard

dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number

M2X5 200 24402.020.005 M3X16 200 24402.030.016 M5X10 200 24402.050.010

M2X6 200 24402.020.006 M3X20 200 24402.030.020 M5X12 200 24402.050.012

M2X8 200 24402.020.008 M3X25 200 24402.030.025 M5X16 200 24402.050.016

M2X10 200 24402.020.010 M3X30 200 24402.030.030 M5X20 200 24402.050.020

M2X12 200 24402.020.012 M3X40 200 24402.030.040 M5X25 200 24402.050.025

M2X16 200 24402.020.016 M5X30 200 24402.050.030

M2X20 200 24402.020.020 M4X6 200 24402.040.006 M5X40 200 24402.050.040
M4X8 200  24402.040.008 M5X50 200  24402.050.050

M2,5X5 200 24402.025.005 M4X10 200 24402.040.010

M2,5X6 200 24402.025.006 M4X12 200 24402.040.012 M6X8 200 24402.060.008

M2,5X8 200 24402.025.008 M4X16 200 24402.040.016 M6X10 200 24402.060.010

M2,5X10 200 24402.025.010 M4X20 200 24402.040.020 M6X12 200 24402.060.012
M4X25 200 24402.040.025 M6X16 200 24402.060.016

M3X5 200 24402.030.005 M4X30 200 24402.040.030 M6X20 200 24402.060.020

M3X6 200 24402.030.006 M4X40 200 24402.040.040 M6X25 200 24402.060.025

M3X8 200 24402.030.008 M4X50 200 24402.040.050 M6X30 200 24402.060.030

M3X10 200  24402.030.010 M6X40 200  24402.060.040

M3X12 200 24402.030.012 M5X8 200 24402.050.008

51121 Slotted cheese head screw RO2A

Thread Metric thread

Material Stainless steel A2

Class 70

Packaging Standard

dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number

M2X4 200 51121.020.004 M3X4 200 51121.030.004 M3X50 200 51121.030.050

M2X10 200 51121.020.010 M3X5 200 51121.030.005

M2X20 200 51121.020.020 M3X6 200 51121.030.006 M4X6 200 51121.040.006
M3X10 200 51121.030.010 M4X8 200 51121.040.008

M2,5X4 200 51121.025.004 M3X16 200 51121.030.016 M4X10 200 51121.040.010

M2,5X8 200 51121.025.008 M3X20 200 51121.030.020 M4X12 200 51121.040.012

M2,5X10 200 51121.025.010 M3X25 200 51121.030.025 M4X16 200 51121.040.016

M2,5X12 200 51121.025.012 M3X30 200 51121.030.030 M4X20 200 51121.040.020
M3X40 200 51121.030.040

51120 Slotted cheese head screw RO2A

Thread Metric thread

Material Stainless steel A2

Class 70

Packaging Large

dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number

M1X2 * 1000 51120.010.002 M1,4X10 * 1000 51120.014.010 M2X3 500 51120.020.003

M1X3 100 51120.010.003 M1,4X12 * 1000 51120.014.012 M2X4 500 51120.020.004

M1X4 100 51120.010.004 M2X5 500 51120.020.005

M1X5 100 51120.010.005 M1,6X3 100 51120.016.003 M2X6 500 51120.020.006

M1X6 100 51120.010.006 M1,6X4 100 51120.016.004 M2X8 500 51120.020.008

M1X8 100 51120.010.008 M1,6X5 100 51120.016.005 M2X10 500 51120.020.010

M1X10 100 51120.010.010 M1,6X6 100 51120.016.006 M2X12 500 51120.020.012
M1,6X8 100 51120.016.008 M2X16 500 51120.020.016

M1,2X2 * 1000 51120.012.002 M1,6X10 100 51120.016.010 M2X20 500 51120.020.020

M1,2X3 100 51120.012.003 M1,6X12 100 51120.016.012

M1,2X4 100 51120.012.004 M1,6X14 * 1000 51120.016.014 M2Xx22 * 500 51120.020.022

M1,2X5 100 51120.012.005 M1,6X18 * 1000 51120.016.018 M2X25 500 51120.020.025

M1,2X6 100 51120.012.006 M1,6X20 * 1000 51120.016.020 M2X40 * 500 51120.020.040

M1,2X8 100 51120.012.008 M2,3X10 * 1000 51120.023.010

M1,2X10 100 51120.012.010 M1,7X3 * 1000 51120.017.003 M2,5X4 500 51120.025.004
M1,7X5 * 1000 51120.017.005 M2,5X5 500 51120.025.005

M1,4X3 * 1000 51120.014.003 M1,7X10 * 1000 51120.017.010 M2,5X6 500 51120.025.006

M1,4X4 * 1000 51120.014.004 M2,5X8 500  51120.025.008

M1,4X8 * 1000 51120.014.008 M2,5X10 500 51120.025.010
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51120 Slotted cheese head screw

dxL

M2,5X12
M2,5X16
M2,5X20
M2,5X25

M2,6X5 *
M3X4
M3X5
M3X6
M3X8
M3X10
M3X12
M3X14
M3X16
M3X20
M3X25
M3X30
M3X35
M3X40
M3X50

M3X55 *
M3X60
M3,5X5 *
M3,5X10
M3,5X12 *
M3,5X20
M3,5X25
M3,5X30
M3,5X40 *
M3,5X50 *

M4X6

M4X8

M4X10
M4X12
M4X16
M4X18
M4X20

500
500
500
500

1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

200
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
200

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Art.number

51120.025.012
51120.025.016
51120.025.020
51120.025.025

51120.026.005
51120.030.004
51120.030.005
51120.030.006
51120.030.008
51120.030.010
51120.030.012
51120.030.014
51120.030.016
51120.030.020
51120.030.025
51120.030.030
51120.030.035
51120.030.040
51120.030.050

51120.030.055
51120.030.060
51120.035.005
51120.035.010
51120.035.012
51120.035.020
51120.035.025
51120.035.030
51120.035.040
51120.035.050

51120.040.006
51120.040.008
51120.040.010
51120.040.012
51120.040.016
51120.040.018
51120.040.020

55120 Slotted cheese head screw

Metric thread
Stainless steel A4

Thread
Material
Class
Packaging

dxL

M1X3 *
M1X4 *
M1X5 *

M1,6X4 *
M1,6X5 *
M1,6X6 *
M1,6X8 *
M1,6X10 *

M2X3 *
M2X5
M2X6
M2X8
M2X10
M2X12
M2X16
M2X20
M2X25

M2,3X10 *
M2,5X5
M2,5X6
M2,5X8
M2,5X10
M2,5X12
M2,5X14 *
M2,5X16
M2,5X18 *
M2,5X20
M2,5X25

M3X3 *
M3X4 *
M3X5
M3X6
M3X8
M3X10
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70
Standard
Art.number
1000 55120.010.003
1000 55120.010.004
1000 55120.010.005
1000 55120.016.004
1000 55120.016.005
1000 55120.016.006
1000 55120.016.008
1000 55120.016.010
1000 55120.020.003
500 55120.020.005
500 55120.020.006
500 55120.020.008
500  55120.020.010
500  55120.020.012
500 55120.020.016
500  55120.020.020
500  55120.020.025
1000 55120.023.010
500 55120.025.005
500 55120.025.006
500 55120.025.008
500 55120.025.010
500  55120.025.012
1000 55120.025.014
500 55120.025.016
1000 55120.025.018
500 55120.025.020
500 55120.025.025
500 55120.030.003
500 55120.030.004
500 55120.030.005
500 55120.030.006
500 55120.030.008
500 55120.030.010

dxL

M4X25
M4X30
M4X35
M4X40
M4X45
M4X50
M4X60
M4X70
M4X80
M4X90
M4X100

M5X6
M5X8
M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X35
M5X40
M5X45
M5X50
M5X60
M5X70
M5X80
M5X90
M5X100

M6X6 *
M6X8

M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
M6X35

dxL

M3X12
M3X14 *
M3X16
M3X18 *
M3X20
M3X22 *
M3X25
M3X30
M3X35
M3X40
M3X45 *
M3X50
M3X60

M3,5X5 *
M3,5X6 *
M3,5X8 *
M3,56X10 *
M3,5X20 *
M3,5X30 *
M3,5X35 *
M3,5X40 *

M4Xx4 *
M4X6
M4X8
M4X10
M4X12
M4X14 *
M4X16
M4X18 *
M4X20
M4X22 *
M4X25
M4X28 *
M4X30
M4X35
M4X40

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

500
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
200
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
200
500
200
200
200

Art.number

51120.040.025

51120.040.030
51120.040.035
51120.040.040
51120.040.045
51120.040.050
51120.040.060
51120.040.070
51120.040.080
51120.040.090
51120.040.100

51120.050.006
51120.050.008
51120.050.010
51120.050.012
51120.050.016
51120.050.020
51120.050.025
51120.050.030
51120.050.035
51120.050.040
51120.050.045
51120.050.050
51120.050.060
51120.050.070
51120.050.080
51120.050.090
51120.050.100

51120.060.006
51120.060.008
51120.060.010
51120.060.012
51120.060.016
51120.060.020
51120.060.025
51120.060.030
51120.060.035

Art.number

55120.030.012
55120.030.014
55120.030.016
55120.030.018
55120.030.020
55120.030.022
55120.030.025
55120.030.030
55120.030.035
55120.030.040
55120.030.045
55120.030.050
55120.030.060

55120.035.005
55120.035.006
55120.035.008
55120.035.010
55120.035.020
55120.035.030
55120.035.035
55120.035.040

55120.040.004
55120.040.006
55120.040.008
55120.040.010
55120.040.012
55120.040.014
55120.040.016
55120.040.018
55120.040.020
55120.040.022
55120.040.025
55120.040.028
55120.040.030
55120.040.035
55120.040.040

dxL

M6X40
M6X45
M6X50
M6X55 *
M6X60
M6X65 *
M6X70
M6X80
M6X90
M6X100

M8X12
M8X16
M8X20
M8X25
M8X30
M8X35
M8X40
M8X45
M8X50
M8X60
M8X70
M8X80
M8X90
M8X100

M10X16 *
M10X20
M10X25
M10X30
M10X40
M10X45
M10X50
M10X60
M10X70
M10X80
M10X90
M10X100

dxL

M4X45
M4X50
M4X60
M4X70
M4X80
M4X90
M4X100

M5X6 *
M5X8
M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X18
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X35
M5X40
M5X45
M5X50
M5X55 *
M5X60
M5X70
M5X80
M5X90
M5X100

M6X8
M6X10
M6X12
M6X14 *
M6X16
M6X18 *
M6X20
M6X22 *
M6X25
M6X30
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100
100
100
200
100
200
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50

50

50

50

100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

500
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
500
200
500
200
200
200
200

Art.number
51120.060.040

51120.060.045
51120.060.050
51120.060.055
51120.060.060
51120.060.065
51120.060.070
51120.060.080
51120.060.090
51120.060.100

51120.080.012
51120.080.016
51120.080.020
51120.080.025
51120.080.030
51120.080.035
51120.080.040
51120.080.045
51120.080.050
51120.080.060
51120.080.070
51120.080.080
51120.080.090
51120.080.100

51120.100.016
51120.100.020
51120.100.025
51120.100.030
51120.100.040
51120.100.045
51120.100.050
51120.100.060
51120.100.070
51120.100.080
51120.100.090
51120.100.100

R42A

Art.number

55120.040.045
55120.040.050
55120.040.060
55120.040.070
55120.040.080
55120.040.090
55120.040.100

55120.050.006
55120.050.008
55120.050.010
55120.050.012
55120.050.016
55120.050.018
55120.050.020
55120.050.025
55120.050.030
55120.050.035
55120.050.040
55120.050.045
55120.050.050
55120.050.065
55120.050.060
55120.050.070
55120.050.080
55120.050.090
55120.050.100

55120.060.008
55120.060.010
55120.060.012
55120.060.014
55120.060.016
55120.060.018
55120.060.020
55120.060.022
55120.060.025
55120.060.030
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55120 Slotted cheese head screw <+
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M6X35 100 55120.060.035 M8X25 100 55120.080.025 M10X25 50 55120.100.025
M6X40 100 55120.060.040 M8X30 100 55120.080.030 M10X30 50 55120.100.030
M6X45 100 55120.060.045 M8X35 100 55120.080.035 M10X35 50 55120.100.035
M6X50 100 55120.060.050 M8X40 100 55120.080.040 M10X40 50 55120.100.040
M6X55 * 200 55120.060.055 M8X45 100 55120.080.045 M10X45 50 55120.100.045
M6X60 100 55120.060.060 M8X50 100 55120.080.050 M10X50 50 55120.100.050
M6X70 100 55120.060.070 M8X60 100 55120.080.060 M10X60 50 55120.100.060
M6X80 100 55120.060.080 M8X70 50 55120.080.070 M10X70 50 55120.100.070
M6X90 100 55120.060.090 M8X80 50 55120.080.080 M10X80 50 55120.100.080
M6X100 100 55120.060.100 M8X90 50 55120.080.090 M10X90 50 55120.100.090
M8X100 50 55120.080.100 M10X100 50 55120.100.100
M8X10 * 200 55120.080.010
M8X16 100 55120.080.016 M10X16 * 100 55120.100.016
M8X20 100 55120.080.020 M10X20 50 55120.100.020
48020 Slotted cheese head screw MO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Brass Cu2/Cu3
Packaging Standard
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2X4 200 48020.020.004 M3X50 200 48020.030.050
M2X5 200  48020.020.005 M6X8 200  48020.060.008
M2X6 200 48020.020.006 M4X5 200 48020.040.005 M6X10 200 48020.060.010
M2X8 200 48020.020.008 M4X6 200 48020.040.006 M6X12 200 48020.060.012
M2X10 200 48020.020.010 M4X8 200 48020.040.008 M6X16 200 48020.060.016
M2X12 200 48020.020.012 M4X10 200 48020.040.010 M6X20 200 48020.060.020
M2X16 200 48020.020.016 M4X12 200 48020.040.012 M6X25 200 48020.060.025
M2X20 200 48020.020.020 M4X16 200 48020.040.016 M6X30 200 48020.060.030
M4X18 200 48020.040.018 M6X35 200 48020.060.035
M2,5X5 200 48020.025.005 M4X20 200 48020.040.020 M6X40 200 48020.060.040
M2,5X6 200 48020.025.006 M4X25 200 48020.040.025 M6X45 200 48020.060.045
M2,5X8 200 48020.025.008 M4X30 200 48020.040.030 M6X50 200 48020.060.050
M2,5X10 200 48020.025.010 M4X35 200 48020.040.035 M6X60 100 48020.060.060
M2,5X12 200 48020.025.012 M4X40 200 48020.040.040 M6X70 100 48020.060.070
M2,5X16 200 48020.025.016 M4X50 200 48020.040.050
M2,5X20 200 48020.025.020 M4X60 200 48020.040.060 M8X16 100 48020.080.016
M2,5X25 200 48020.025.025 M8X20 100 48020.080.020
M5X6 200 48020.050.006 M8X25 100 48020.080.025
M3X4 200 48020.030.004 M5X8 200 48020.050.008 M8X30 100 48020.080.030
M3X5 200 48020.030.005 M5X10 200 48020.050.010 M8X40 100 48020.080.040
M3X6 200 48020.030.006 M5X12 200 48020.050.012 M8X50 100 48020.080.050
M3X8 200 48020.030.008 M5X16 200 48020.050.016 M8X60 100 48020.080.060
M3X10 200 48020.030.010 M5X20 200 48020.050.020
M3X12 200 48020.030.012 M5X25 200 48020.050.025 M10X20 100 48020.100.020
M3X16 200 48020.030.016 M5X30 200 48020.050.030 M10X25 100 48020.100.025
M3X20 200 48020.030.020 M5X35 200 48020.050.035 M10X30 100 48020.100.030
M3X25 200 48020.030.025 M5X40 200 48020.050.040 M10X40 100 48020.100.040
M3X30 200 48020.030.030 M5X45 200 48020.050.045 M10X50 100 48020.100.050
M3X35 200 48020.030.035 M5X50 200 48020.050.050
M3X40 200 48020.030.040 M5X60 200 48020.050.060
48520 Slotted cheese head screw MO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Brass Cu2/Cu3
Surface treatment Nickel plated
Packaging Standard
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2,5X5 200 48520.025.005 M3X50 200 48520.030.050 M5X16 200 48520.050.016
M2,5X6 200 48520.025.006 M5X20 200 48520.050.020
M2,5X8 200 48520.025.008 M4X5 200 48520.040.005 M5X25 200 48520.050.025
M2,5X10 200 48520.025.010 M4X6 200 48520.040.006 M5X30 200 48520.050.030
M2,5X16 200 48520.025.016 M4X8 200 48520.040.008 M5X35 200 48520.050.035
M2,5X20 200 48520.025.020 M4X10 200 48520.040.010 M5X40 200 48520.050.040
M2,5X25 200 48520.025.025 M4X12 200 48520.040.012 M5X50 200 48520.050.050
M4X16 200  48520.040.016 M5X60 200  48520.050.060
M3X4 200 48520.030.004 M4X20 200 48520.040.020
M3X5 200 48520.030.005 M4X25 200 48520.040.025 M6X8 200 48520.060.008
M3X6 200 48520.030.006 M4X30 200 48520.040.030 M6X10 200 48520.060.010
M3X8 200 48520.030.008 M4X35 200 48520.040.035 M6X12 200 48520.060.012
M3X10 200 48520.030.010 M4X40 200 48520.040.040 M6X16 200 48520.060.016
M3X12 200 48520.030.012 M4X50 200 48520.040.050 M6X20 200 48520.060.020
M3X16 200 48520.030.016 M4X60 200 48520.040.060 M6X25 200 48520.060.025
M3X20 200 48520.030.020 M6X30 200 48520.060.030
M3X25 200 48520.030.025 M5X8 200 48520.050.008 M6X35 200 48520.060.035
M3X30 200 48520.030.030 M5X10 200 48520.050.010 M6X50 200 48520.060.050
M3X35 200 48520.030.035 M5X12 200 48520.050.012 M6X60 100 48520.060.060

6-12 121 - www.fabory.com



K FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

48520 Slotted cheese head screw <+
dxL(Lg) X Art.number dxL (Lg) X Art.number dxL(Lg) X Art.number
M8X35 100  48520.080.035 M8X60 100  48520.080.060
M8X20 100  48520.080.020
56410 Slotted cheese head screw WO02A
Thread Metric thread
Material Plastic Polyamide (nylon)
Class PA 6.6
Colour White
Packaging Standard
ISO =1207
DIN =84
NEN =1602
ANSI| =B18.6.7M
NF  =E25-127
BS =~4183
dxL(Lg) Art.number dxL(Lg) < Art.number dxL(Lg) Art.number
M3X4 200 56410.030.004 M5X6 100 56410.050.006 M6X80 50 56410.060.080
M3X6 200 56410.030.006 M5X8 100 56410.050.008
M3X8 200 56410.030.008 M5X10 100 56410.050.010 M8X10 25 56410.080.010
M3X10 200 56410.030.010 M5X12 100 56410.050.012 M8X16 25 56410.080.016
M3X12 200 56410.030.012 M5X16 100 56410.050.016 M8X20 25 56410.080.020
M3X16 200 56410.030.016 M5X20 100 56410.050.020 M8X25 25 56410.080.025
M3X20 200 56410.030.020 M5X25 100 56410.050.025 M8X30 25 56410.080.030
M3X25 200 56410.030.025 M5X30 100 56410.050.030 M8X40 25 56410.080.040
M3X30 200 56410.030.030 M5X40 100 56410.050.040 M8X50 25 56410.080.050
M5X50 100 56410.050.050 M8X60 25 56410.080.060
M4X6 200 56410.040.006 M8X80 25 56410.080.080
M4X8 200 56410.040.008 M6X10 50 56410.060.010
M4X10 200 56410.040.010 M6X12 50 56410.060.012 M10X20 25 56410.100.020
M4X12 200 56410.040.012 M6X16 50 56410.060.016 M10X30 25 56410.100.030
M4X16 200 56410.040.016 M6X20 50 56410.060.020 M10X40 25 56410.100.040
M4X20 200 56410.040.020 M6X25 50 56410.060.025
M4X25 200 56410.040.025 M6X30 50 56410.060.030
M4X30 200 56410.040.030 M6X40 50 56410.060.040
M4X40 200 56410.040.040 M6X50 50 56410.060.050
M6X60 50 56410.060.060
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Slotted pan head screw

ISO 1580
DIN 85
A NEN 1603
o — ] ANSI B18.6.7M
o| € - T NF  E25-128
BS 4183
k L o
Technical data
d P dy k n Full thread L <
M2 (£DIN) 0,4 4 1,3 0,5 16
M2,5 (#DIN) 0,45 5 1,5 0,6 16
M3 0,5 6 1,8 0,8 30
M3,5 0,6 7 2,1 1 38
M4 0,7 8 2,4 1,2 40
M5 0,8 10 3 1,2 40
M6 1 12 3,6 1,6 40
M8 1,25 16 4,8 2 40
M10 1,5 20 6 2,5 40
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Surface treatment Colour Packaging Code Page
M slotted St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24640 6-14
M slotted St.St. A2 70 Standard 51140 6-14
M slotted St.St. A4 70 Standard 55140 6-15
M slotted Br Cu2/Cu3 Standard 48040 6-15
M slotted Br Cu2/Cu3 Ni.pl. Standard 48530 6-16
M slotted Plastic PA PA 6.6 White Standard 56420 6-16
24640 Slotted pan head screw HO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
dxL < Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M3X6 500 24640.030.006 M4X20 500 24640.040.020
M3X8 500 24640.030.008 M4X25 500 24640.040.025 M6X8 200 24640.060.008
M3X10 500 24640.030.010 M4X30 500 24640.040.030 M6X10 200 24640.060.010
M3X12 500 24640.030.012 M4X40 500 24640.040.040 M6X12 200 24640.060.012
M3X16 500 24640.030.016 M6X16 200 24640.060.016
M3X20 500 24640.030.020 M5X6 500 24640.050.006 M6X20 200 24640.060.020
M3X25 500 24640.030.025 M5X8 500 24640.050.008 M6X25 200 24640.060.025
M3X30 500 24640.030.030 M5X10 500 24640.050.010 M6X30 200 24640.060.030
M3X40 500 24640.030.040 M5X12 500 24640.050.012 M6X40 200 24640.060.040
M5X16 500 24640.050.016 M6X50 200 24640.060.050
M4X5 500 24640.040.005 M5X20 500 24640.050.020
M4X6 500 24640.040.006 M5X25 500 24640.050.025 M8X16 200 24640.080.016
M4X8 500 24640.040.008 M5X30 500 24640.050.030 M8X20 200 24640.080.020
M4X10 500 24640.040.010 M5X40 500 24640.050.040 M8X25 200 24640.080.025
M4X12 500 24640.040.012 M5X50 200 24640.050.050
M4X16 500 24640.040.016 M5X60 200 24640.050.060
51140 Slotted pan head screw RO2A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2
Class 70
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M2X3 * 1000 51140.020.003 M2,5X3 * 1000 51140.025.003
M2X6 500 51140.020.006 M2,5X5 500 51140.025.005 M3X4 * 500 51140.030.004
M2X10 * 1000 51140.020.010 M2,5X8 500 51140.025.008 M3X5 500 51140.030.005
M2X12 * 1000 51140.020.012 M2,5X14 * 1000 51140.025.014 M3X6 500 51140.030.006
M2X20 * 1000 51140.020.020 M2,5X20 * 1000 51140.025.020 M3X8 500 51140.030.008
M2,5X25 * 1000 51140.025.025 M3X10 500  51140.030.010
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51140 Slotted pan head screw

dxL Art.number

M3X12 500 51140.030.012
M3X16 500 51140.030.016
M3X20 500 51140.030.020
M3X25 500 51140.030.025
M3X30 500 51140.030.030
M3X35 * 500 51140.030.035
M3X40 500 51140.030.040
M3X45 * 500 51140.030.045
M3X50 * 500 51140.030.050
M4X5 * 500 51140.040.005
M4X6 500 51140.040.006
M4X8 500 51140.040.008
M4X10 500 51140.040.010
M4X12 500 51140.040.012
M4X16 500 51140.040.016
M4X20 500 51140.040.020
M4X22 * 500 51140.040.022
M4X25 200 51140.040.025
M4X30 200 51140.040.030
M4X35 200 51140.040.035
M4X40 200 51140.040.040
M4X45 * 500 51140.040.045
M4X50 200 51140.040.050

55140 Slotted pan head screw

Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A4
Class 70

Packaging Standard

dxL Art.number
M2X3 * 1000 55140.020.003
M2X5 * 1000 55140.020.005
M2X6 * 1000 55140.020.006
M2X8 * 1000 55140.020.008
M2X20 * 1000 55140.020.020
M2,5X6 * 1000 55140.025.006
M2,5X8 * 1000 55140.025.008
M2,5X12 * 1000 55140.025.012
M3X4 * 500 55140.030.004
M3X5 500 55140.030.005
M3X6 500 55140.030.006
M3X8 500 55140.030.008
M3X10 500 55140.030.010
M3X12 500 55140.030.012
M3X16 500 55140.030.016
M3X20 500 55140.030.020
M3X25 500 55140.030.025
M3X30 500 55140.030.030
M3X40 * 500 55140.030.040
M4X6 500 55140.040.006

48040 Slotted pan head screw

Thread Metric thread
Material Brass Cu2/Cu3
Packaging Standard

dxL Art.number
M3X5 200 48040.030.005
M3X6 200 48040.030.006
M3X8 200 48040.030.008
M3X10 200 48040.030.010
M3X12 200 48040.030.012
M3X16 200 48040.030.016
M3X20 200 48040.030.020
M3X25 200 48040.030.025
M4X5 200 48040.040.005
M4X6 200 48040.040.006
M4X8 200 48040.040.008
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dxL
M4X60

M5X8
M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X18 *
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X35
M5X40
M5X45
M5X50
M5X60
M5X70
M5X80
M5X100

M6X8 *
M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20

dxL

M4X8
M4X10
M4X16
M4X20
M4Xx25
M4X30
M4X35
M4X40
M4X45 *
M4X50 *

M5X6 *
M5X8
M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X40
M5X50
M5X60
M5X70 *

dxL

M4X10
M4X12
M4X16
M4X20
M4X25
M4X40

M5X6
M5X8
M5X10
M5X12
M5X16

200

200
200
200
200
500
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

100
200
200
200
200

500
500
500
500
200
200
200
200
500
500

500
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200

Art.number
51140.040.060

51140.050.008
51140.050.010
51140.050.012
51140.050.016
51140.050.018
51140.050.020
51140.050.025
51140.050.030
51140.050.035
51140.050.040
51140.050.045
51140.050.050
51140.050.060
51140.050.070
51140.050.080
51140.050.100

51140.060.008
51140.060.010
51140.060.012
51140.060.016
51140.060.020

Art.number

55140.040.008
55140.040.010
55140.040.016
55140.040.020
55140.040.025
55140.040.030
55140.040.035
55140.040.040
55140.040.045
55140.040.050

55140.050.006
55140.050.008
55140.050.010
55140.050.012
55140.050.016
55140.050.020
55140.050.025
55140.050.030
55140.050.040
55140.050.050
55140.050.060
55140.050.070

Art.number

48040.040.010
48040.040.012
48040.040.016
48040.040.020
48040.040.025
48040.040.040

48040.050.006
48040.050.008
48040.050.010
48040.050.012
48040.050.016

dxL

M6X25
M6X30
M6X35
M6X40
M6X45
M6X50
M6X60
M6X70
M6X80
M6X90

M8X10
M8X12
M8X20
M8X25
M8X35
M8X40
M8X50
M8X55 *
M8X60
M8X90
M8X100

dxL

M6X8 *
M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
M6X35
M6X40
M6X45 *
M6X50
M6X60

M8X10 *
M8X12
M8X16
M8X20
M8X25
M8X35
M8X50

dxL

M5X20
M5X25
M5X40

M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25

K FABORY
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Art.number

200 51140.060.025
200 51140.060.030
200 51140.060.035
100 51140.060.040
100 51140.060.045
100 51140.060.050
100 51140.060.060
100 51140.060.070
100 51140.060.080
100 51140.060.090

100 51140.080.010
100  51140.080.012
100 51140.080.020
100 51140.080.025
100 51140.080.035
100 51140.080.040
100 51140.080.050
100 51140.080.055
50 51140.080.060
50 51140.080.090
50 51140.080.100

R42A

Art.number

500 55140.060.008
200 55140.060.010
200 55140.060.012
200 55140.060.016
200 55140.060.020
200 55140.060.025
200 55140.060.030
200 55140.060.035
100 55140.060.040
200 55140.060.045
100 55140.060.050
100 55140.060.060

200 55140.080.010
100 55140.080.012
100 55140.080.016
100 55140.080.020
100 55140.080.025
100 55140.080.035
100 55140.080.050

MO5A

Art.number

200  48040.050.020
200  48040.050.025
200  48040.050.040

200  48040.060.010
200  48040.060.012
200  48040.060.016
200  48040.060.020
200  48040.060.025
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48530 Slotted pan head screw MO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Brass Cu2/Cu3
Surface treatment Nickel plated
Packaging Standard
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2,5X10 200 48530.025.010 M3X30 200 48530.030.030 M5X10 200 48530.050.010
M2,5X20 200 48530.025.020 M5X12 200 48530.050.012
M2,5X25 200 48530.025.025 M4X6 200 48530.040.006 M5X25 200 48530.050.025
M4X8 200 48530.040.008

M3X5 200 48530.030.005 M4X10 200 48530.040.010 M6X10 200 48530.060.010
M3X6 200 48530.030.006 M4X12 200 48530.040.012 M6X12 200 48530.060.012
M3X8 200 48530.030.008 M4X16 200 48530.040.016 M6X16 200 48530.060.016
M3X10 200 48530.030.010 M4X20 200 48530.040.020 M6X20 200 48530.060.020
M3X12 200 48530.030.012 M4X25 200 48530.040.025
M3X16 200 48530.030.016
M3X25 200 48530.030.025 M5X8 200 48530.050.008
56420 Slotted pan head screw WO02A
Thread Metric thread
Material Plastic Polyamide (nylon)
Class PA 6.6
Colour White
Packaging Standard

ISO =1580

DIN =85

NEN =1603

ANSI| =B18.6.7M

NF =E25-128

BS =~4183
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M3X4 200 56420.030.004 M4X10 200 56420.040.010 M6X12 50 56420.060.012
M3X6 200 56420.030.006 M4X12 200 56420.040.012 M6X16 50 56420.060.016
M3X8 200 56420.030.008 M4X16 200 56420.040.016 M6X20 50 56420.060.020
M3X10 200 56420.030.010 M4X20 200 56420.040.020 M6X25 50 56420.060.025
M3X12 200 56420.030.012 M6X30 50 56420.060.030
M3X16 200  56420.030.016 M5X10 100  56420.050.010
M3X20 200 56420.030.020 M5X12 100 56420.050.012 M8X10 25 56420.080.010
M3X25 200 56420.030.025 M5X16 100 56420.050.016 M8X16 25 56420.080.016

M5X20 100 56420.050.020 M8X20 25 56420.080.020

M4X6 200 56420.040.006
M4X8 200 56420.040.008 M6X10 50 56420.060.010
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Slotted countersunk head screw

1ISO 2009
DIN 963
o NEN 2370
ANSI B18.6.7M
5 . i NF  E25-123
®|P|< © BS 4183
/K
L
Technical data
d P dy k (max.) n Full thread L <
M1 0,25 1,9 0,6 0,25 5
M1,6 0,35 3 0,96 0,4 16
M2 0,4 3,8 1,2 0,5 18
M2,5 0,45 4,7 1,5 0,6 20
M3 0,5 5,6 1,65 0,8 22
M3,5 0,6 6,5 1,93 0,8 25
M4 0,7 7,5 2,2 1 25
M5 0,8 9,2 2,5 1,2 30
M6 1 11 3 1,6 35
M8 1,25 14,5 4 2 40
M10 1,5 18 5 2,5 50
M12 1,75 22 6 3 60
M14 2 25 7 3 60
M16 2 29 8 4 70
M18 2,5 33 9 4 80
M20 2,5 36 10 5 80
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Surface treatment Colour Packaging Code Page
M slotted St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24540 6-17
M slotted St 4.8 Zipl yell.p. Standard 24560 6-18
M slotted St 4.8 Zipl blck p. Standard 24565 6-18
M slotted St 8.8 Zipl Standard 24412 6-19
M slotted St.St. A2 70 Standard 51111 6-19
M slotted St.St. A2 70 Large 51110 6-19
M slotted St.St. A4 70 Standard 55110 6-20
M slotted Br Cu2/Cu3 Standard 48170 6-21
M slotted Br Cu2/Cu3 Ni.pl. Standard 48550 6-21
M slotted Plastic PA PA 6.6 White Standard 56440 6-22
24540 Slotted countersunk head screw HO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
dxL B< Art.number dxL B Art.number dxL < Art.number
M2X4 200 24540.020.004 M3,5X16 200 24540.035.016
M2X5 200 24540.020.005 M3X4 200 24540.030.004 M3,5X20 200 24540.035.020
M2X6 200 24540.020.006 M3X5 200 24540.030.005 M3,5X25 200 24540.035.025
M2X8 200 24540.020.008 M3X6 200 24540.030.006 M3,5X30 200 24540.035.030
M2X10 200 24540.020.010 M3X8 200 24540.030.008 M3,5X40 200 24540.035.040
M2X12 200 24540.020.012 M3X10 200 24540.030.010
M2X16 200 24540.020.016 M3X12 200 24540.030.012 M4X6 200 24540.040.006
M2X20 200  24540.020.020 M3X16 200 24540.030.016 M4X8 200 24540.040.008
M2X25 200 24540.020.025 M3X20 200 24540.030.020 M4X10 200 24540.040.010
M2X30 200 24540.020.030 M3X25 200 24540.030.025 M4X12 200 24540.040.012
M3X30 200 24540.030.030 M4X16 200 24540.040.016
M2,5X4 200 24540.025.004 M3X35 200 24540.030.035 M4X20 200 24540.040.020
M2,5X5 200 24540.025.005 M3X40 200 24540.030.040 M4X25 200 24540.040.025
M2,5X6 200 24540.025.006 M3X45 200 24540.030.045 M4X30 200 24540.040.030
M2,5X8 200 24540.025.008 M3X50 200 24540.030.050 M4X35 200 24540.040.035
M2,5X10 200 24540.025.010 M3X60 200 24540.030.060 M4X40 200 24540.040.040
M2,5X12 200 24540.025.012 M3X100 200 24540.030.100 M4X45 200 24540.040.045
M2,5X14 200 24540.025.014 M4X50 200 24540.040.050
M2,5X16 200  24540.025.016 M3,5X6 200  24540.035.006 M4X55 500  24540.040.055
M2,5X20 200 24540.025.020 M3,5X8 200 24540.035.008 M4X60 200 24540.040.060
M2,5X25 200  24540.025.025 M3,5X10 200 24540.035.010 M4X70 200  24540.040.070
M2,5X30 200 24540.025.030 M3,5X12 200 24540.035.012 M4X80 200 24540.040.080
M4X100 200 24540.040.100
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dxL

M6X55
M6X60
M6X70
M6X75
M6X80
M6X90
M6X100

M8X10
M8X12
M8X16
M8X20
M8X25
M8X30
M8X35
M8X40
M8X45
M8X50
M8X60
M8X70
M8X80
M8X100

M10X16
M10X20
M10X25
M10X30
M10X35
M10X40
M10X45
M10X50
M10X60

dxL

M4X25
M4X30
M4Xx40
M4X50
M4X60

M5X8

M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X40
M5X50
M5X60

M6X10
M6X12

dxL

M4Xx20
M4Xx25
M4X30

M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X20
M5X25
M5X35

M6X20
M6X25

24540 Slotted countersunk head screw
dxL Art.number
M5X6 200 24540.050.006
M5X8 200 24540.050.008
M5X10 200 24540.050.010
M5X12 200 24540.050.012
M5X16 200 24540.050.016
M5X20 200 24540.050.020
M5X25 200 24540.050.025
M5X30 200 24540.050.030
M5X35 200 24540.050.035
M5X40 200 24540.050.040
M5X45 200 24540.050.045
M5X50 200 24540.050.050
M5X55 200 24540.050.055
M5X60 200 24540.050.060
M5X70 200 24540.050.070
M5X80 100 24540.050.080
M5X90 100 24540.050.090
M5X100 100 24540.050.100
M6X8 200 24540.060.008
M6X10 200 24540.060.010
M6X12 200 24540.060.012
M6X16 200 24540.060.016
M6X18 200 24540.060.018
M6X20 200 24540.060.020
M6X25 200 24540.060.025
M6X30 200 24540.060.030
M6X35 200 24540.060.035
M6X40 200 24540.060.040
M6X45 200 24540.060.045
M6X50 200 24540.060.050
24560 Slotted countersunk head screw
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated yellow passivated
Packaging Standard
dxL Art.number
M3X5 500 24560.030.005
M3X6 500 24560.030.006
M3X8 500 24560.030.008
M3X10 500 24560.030.010
M3X12 500 24560.030.012
M3X16 500 24560.030.016
M3X20 500 24560.030.020
M3X25 500 24560.030.025
M3X30 500 24560.030.030
M3X40 500 24560.030.040
M3X50 500 24560.030.050
M3X60 500 24560.030.060
M4X6 500 24560.040.006
M4X8 500 24560.040.008
M4X10 500 24560.040.010
M4X12 500 24560.040.012
M4X16 500 24560.040.016
M4X20 500 24560.040.020
24565 Slotted countersunk head screw
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated black passivated
Packaging Standard
dxL Art.number
M2X6 200 24565.020.006
M3X6 200 24565.030.006
M3X8 200 24565.030.008
M3X10 200 24565.030.010
M3X12 200 24565.030.012
M3X16 200 24565.030.016
M3X20 200 24565.030.020
M4X6 200 24565.040.006
M4X8 200 24565.040.008
M4X10 200 24565.040.010
M4X12 200 24565.040.012
M4X16 200 24565.040.016
6-18

200
200
200
100
100
100
100

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100

200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100

500
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

200
200

200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200

Art.number

24540.060.055
24540.060.060
24540.060.070
24540.060.075
24540.060.080
24540.060.090
24540.060.100

24540.080.010
24540.080.012
24540.080.016
24540.080.020
24540.080.025
24540.080.030
24540.080.035
24540.080.040
24540.080.045
24540.080.050
24540.080.060
24540.080.070
24540.080.080
24540.080.100

24540.100.016
24540.100.020
24540.100.025
24540.100.030
24540.100.035
24540.100.040
24540.100.045
24540.100.050
24540.100.060

Art.number

24560.040.025
24560.040.030
24560.040.040
24560.040.050
24560.040.060

24560.050.008
24560.050.010
24560.050.012
24560.050.016
24560.050.020
24560.050.025
24560.050.030
24560.050.040
24560.050.050
24560.050.060

24560.060.010
24560.060.012

Art.number

24565.040.020
24565.040.025
24565.040.030

24565.050.010
24565.050.012
24565.050.016
24565.050.020
24565.050.025
24565.050.035

24565.060.020
24565.060.025

dxL

M10X70
M10X80
M10X100

M12X20
M12X25
M12X30
M12X35
M12X40
M12X50
M12X60
M12X70
M12X80
M12X100

M16X30
M16X35
M16X40
M16X45
M16X50
M16X60
M16X70
M16X80
M16X90
M16X100

M20X40
M20X50
M20X60
M20X70

dxL

M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
M6X40
M6X50
M6X60
M6X70
M6X80

M8X16
M8X20
M8X25
M8X30
M8X40
M8X50

dxL

M6X30
M6X40
M6X50

M8X12
M8X16
M8X20
M8X25
M8X30
M8X35
M8X40
M8X50

& FABORY
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<
Art.number
100 24540.100.070
100 24540.100.080
100 24540.100.100
100 24540.120.020
100 24540.120.025
100 24540.120.030
100 24540.120.035
100 24540.120.040
100 24540.120.050
100 24540.120.060
100 24540.120.070
100 24540.120.080
100 24540.120.100
50 24540.160.030
50 24540.160.035
50 24540.160.040
50 24540.160.045
50 24540.160.050
50 24540.160.060
50 24540.160.070
50 24540.160.080
50 24540.160.090
50 24540.160.100
50 24540.200.040
50 24540.200.050
25 24540.200.060
25 24540.200.070
HO1A

Y
DN

2

Art.number

200 24560.060.016
200 24560.060.020
200 24560.060.025
200 24560.060.030
200 24560.060.040
200 24560.060.050
200 24560.060.060
200 24560.060.070
200 24560.060.080

200 24560.080.016
200 24560.080.020
200 24560.080.025
200 24560.080.030
200 24560.080.040
200 24560.080.050

HO1A
RN
fErmmy

Art.number

200 24565.060.030
200 24565.060.040
200 24565.060.050

200 24565.080.012
200 24565.080.016
200 24565.080.020
200 24565.080.025
200 24565.080.030
200 24565.080.035
200 24565.080.040
200 24565.080.050
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24565 Slotted countersunk head screw

dxL Art.number dxL

M10X20 200 24565.100.020 M10X40

M10X30 200 24565.100.030

24412 Slotted countersunk head screw

Thread Metric thread

Material Steel

Class 8.8

Surface treatment Zinc plated

Packaging Standard

dxL Art.number dxL

M2X8 200 24412.020.008 M3X25

M2,5X6 200 24412.025.006 M3X30

M2,5X8 200 24412.025.008

M2,5X10 200 24412.025.010 M4X6

M2,5X12 200 24412.025.012 M4X8

M2,5X16 200  24412.025.016 M4X10
M4X12

M3X5 200 24412.030.005 M4X16

M3X6 200 24412.030.006 M4X20

M3X8 200 24412.030.008 M4X30

M3X10 200 24412.030.010

M3X12 200 24412.030.012 M5X8

M3X16 200 24412.030.016 M5X10

M3X20 200 24412.030.020 M5X12

51111 Slotted countersunk head screw

Thread Metric thread

Material Stainless steel A2

Class 70

Packaging Standard

dxL Art.number dxL

M2X10 200 51111.020.010 M3X6

M2X16 200 51111.020.016 M3X8
M3X10

M2,5X4 200 51111.025.004 M3X12

M2,5X5 200 51111.025.005 M3X16

M2,5X16 200 51111.025.016 M3X20

M2,5X20 200 51111.025.020 M3X25
M3X30

M3X4 200  51111.030.004 M3Xx40

51110 Slotted countersunk head screw

Thread Metric thread

Material Stainless steel A2

Class 70

Packaging Large

dxL Art.number dxL

M1,6X3 * 1000 51110.016.003 M2,5X12

M1,6X4 100 51110.016.004 M2,5X14 *

M1,6X5 100 51110.016.005 M2,5X16

M1,6X6 100 51110.016.006 M2,5X20

M1,6X8 100 51110.016.008 M2,5X25 *

M1,6X10 100 51110.016.010 M2,5X30 *

M1,6X12 100 51110.016.012

M1,6X14 * 1000 51110.016.014 M3X4
M3X6

M2X4 500 51110.020.004 M3X8

M2X5 500 51110.020.005 M3X10

M2X6 500 51110.020.006 M3X12

M2X8 500 51110.020.008 M3X14 *

M2X10 500 51110.020.010 M3X16

M2X12 500 51110.020.012 M3X18 *

M2X16 500 51110.020.016 M3X20

M2X20 500 51110.020.020 M3X22 *

M2X25 500 51110.020.025 M3X25

M2X30 * 500 51110.020.030 M3X30
M3X35

M2,5X4 500 51110.025.004 M3X40

M2,5X5 500 51110.025.005 M3X45 *

M2,5X6 500 51110.025.006 M3X60 *

M2,5X8 500 51110.025.008

M2,5X10 500 51110.025.010 M3,5X6 *
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100

200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

500
1000
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
200
200

500

Art.number

24565.100.040

Art.number

24412.030.025
24412.030.030

24412.040.006
24412.040.008
24412.040.010
24412.040.012
24412.040.016
24412.040.020
24412.040.030

24412.050.008
24412.050.010
24412.050.012

Art.number

51111.030.006
51111.030.008
51111.030.010
51111.030.012
51111.030.016
51111.030.020
51111.030.025
51111.030.030
51111.030.040

Art.number

51110.025.012
51110.025.014
51110.025.016
51110.025.020
51110.025.025
51110.025.030

51110.030.004
51110.030.006
51110.030.008
51110.030.010
51110.030.012
51110.030.014
51110.030.016
51110.030.018
51110.030.020
51110.030.022
51110.030.025
51110.030.030
51110.030.035
51110.030.040
51110.030.045
51110.030.060

51110.035.006

dxL
M10X50

dxL

M5X16
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X40

M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
M6X40

dxL

M4X6
M4X8
M4X10
M4X12
M4X16
M4Xx20

dxL

M3,5X8 *
M3,5X10
M3,5X12 *
M3,5X16 *
M3,5X20 *

M4Xx5 *
M4X6
M4X8
M4Xx10
M4X12
M4X14 *
M4X16
M4X18 *
M4X20
M4Xx22 *
M4Xx25
M4X30
M4X35
M4X40
M4Xx45
M4X50
M4X60
M4X70
M4X80 *
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Art.number
100 24565.100.050

HO7A

f)‘.!‘??ﬁ‘*ﬁ?@?@)@)ﬁ?ﬁ@}%}}

Art.number

200  24412.050.016
200  24412.050.020
200  24412.050.025
200  24412.050.030
200  24412.050.040

200  24412.060.010
200  24412.060.012
200  24412.060.016
200  24412.060.020
200  24412.060.025
200  24412.060.030
200  24412.060.040

R02A

RN

Art.number

200 51111.040.006
200 51111.040.008
200 51111.040.010
200 51111.040.012
200 51111.040.016
200 51111.040.020

R02A

TN
[,

Art.number

500 51110.035.008
500 51110.035.010
500  51110.035.012
500 51110.035.016
500 51110.035.020

500 51110.040.005
500 51110.040.006
500 51110.040.008
500 51110.040.010
500  51110.040.012
500 51110.040.014
500 51110.040.016
500 51110.040.018
500 51110.040.020
500 51110.040.022
200 51110.040.025
200 51110.040.030
200 51110.040.035
200 51110.040.040
200 51110.040.045
200 51110.040.050
200 51110.040.060
200 51110.040.070
200 51110.040.080
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51110 Slotted countersunk head screw <+
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M6X60 100  51110.060.060 M10X45 50 51110.100.045
M5X8 200  51110.050.008 M6X70 100  51110.060.070 M10X50 50 51110.100.050
M5X10 200  51110.050.010 M6X80 100  51110.060.080 M10X55 * 100  51110.100.055
M5X12 200 51110.050.012 M6X90 100  51110.060.090 M10X60 50 51110.100.060
M5X14 * 500 51110.050.014 M6X100 100  51110.060.100 M10X70 50 51110.100.070
M5X16 200 51110.050.016 M6X110 * 200  51110.060.110 M10X80 50 51110.100.080
M5X18 * 500 51110.050.018 M6X120 * 200  51110.060.120 M10X90 50 51110.100.090
M5X20 200  51110.050.020 M10X100 50 51110.100.100
M5X22 * 500  51110.050.022 M8X12 100  51110.080.012 M10X110 * 50 51110.100.110
M5X25 200  51110.050.025 M8X14 * 200 51110.080.014 M10X120 * 50 51110.100.120
M5X30 200  51110.050.030 M8X16 100  51110.080.016
M5X35 200  51110.050.035 M8X18 * 200 51110.080.018 M12X25 100  51110.120.025
M5X40 200  51110.050.040 M8X20 100  51110.080.020 M12X35 * 50 51110.120.035
M5X45 200 51110.050.045 M8X22 * 200  51110.080.022 M12X45 * 50 51110.120.045
M5X50 200  51110.050.050 M8X25 100  51110.080.025 M12X55 * 50 51110.120.055
M5X60 200  51110.050.060 M8X30 100  51110.080.030 M12X90 * 50 51110.120.090
M5X65 * 200 51110.050.065 M8X35 100  51110.080.035 M12X100 * 50 51110.120.100
M5X70 200  51110.050.070 M8X40 100  51110.080.040 M12X120 * 50 51110.120.120
M5X80 200  51110.050.080 M8X45 100  51110.080.045
M5X90 * 200  51110.050.090 M8X50 100  51110.080.050 M14X110 * 25 51110.140.110
M5X100 200 51110.050.100 M8X55 * 100 51110.080.055 M16X35 * 25 51110.160.035
M5X120 * 200  51110.050.120 M8X60 100  51110.080.060 M16X55 * 25 51110.160.055
M8X70 100 51110.080.070 M16X60 * 25 51110.160.060
M6X8 200  51110.060.008 M8X80 100  51110.080.080 M16X70 * 25 51110.160.070
M6X10 200 51110.060.010 M8X90 100 51110.080.090 M16X120 * 10 51110.160.120
M6X12 200 51110.060.012 M8X100 100  51110.080.100 M16X150 * 10 51110.160.150
M6X16 200 51110.060.016 M8X110 * 100  51110.080.110
M6X18 200 51110.060.018 M8X120 * 100 51110.080.120 M18X60 * 25 51110.180.060
M6X20 200  51110.060.020 M8X130 * 100  51110.080.130 M18X80 * 25 51110.180.080
M6X22 * 200  51110.060.022 M8X140 * 100  51110.080.140
MEX25 200 51110.060.025 M20X110 * 10 51110.200.110
M6X30 200 51110.060.030 M10X20 50 51110.100.020 M20X120 * 10 51110.200.120
M6X35 100 51110.060.035 M10X25 50 51110.100.025 M20X130 * 10 51110.200.130
M6X40 100  51110.060.040 M10X30 50 51110.100.030 I
M6X45 100  51110.060.045 M10X35 50 51110.100.035
M6X50 100  51110.060.050 M10X40 50 51110.100.040
55110 Slotted countersunk head screw R42A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A4
Class 70
Packaging Standard ' \!.\\|}\\l}‘\u\h\h\l‘\})}ﬁm&h}m\.)
=L bt g e I
L
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M1X3 * 1000 55110.010.003 M3X60 * 200  55110.030.060 M6X12 200  55110.060.012
M1X4 * 1000 55110.010.004 M6X14 * 500  55110.060.014
M1X5 * 1000 55110.010.005 M3,5X8 * 500 55110.035.008 M6X16 200 55110.060.016
M4X8 500  55110.040.008 M6X18 * 500  55110.060.018
M1,6X4 * 1000 55110.016.004 M4X10 500  55110.040.010 M6X20 200  55110.060.020
M1,6X5 * 1000 55110.016.005 M4X12 500  55110.040.012 M6X25 200  55110.060.025
M1,6X6 * 1000 55110.016.006 M4X14 * 500  55110.040.014 M6X30 200  55110.060.030
M1,6X10 * 1000 55110.016.010 M4X16 500 55110.040.016 M6X35 100  55110.060.035
M4X18 * 500 55110.040.018 M6X40 100  55110.060.040
M2X5 500  55110.020.005 M4X20 500  55110.040.020 M6X45 100 55110.060.045
M2X6 500  55110.020.006 M4X25 200  55110.040.025 M6X50 100 55110.060.050
M2X8 500  55110.020.008 M4X30 200  55110.040.030 M6X55 * 200  55110.060.055
M2X10 500  55110.020.010 M4X35 200  55110.040.035 M6X60 100 55110.060.060
M2X12 500  55110.020.012 M4X40 200  55110.040.040 M6X65 * 200  55110.060.065
M2X16 500  55110.020.016 M4X45 200  55110.040.045 M6X70 100 55110.060.070
M2X20 500  55110.020.020 M4X50 200  55110.040.050 M6X80 100 55110.060.080
M4X60 200  55110.040.060 M6X90 100  55110.060.090
M2,5X5 500 55110.025.005 M4X70 * 200 55110.040.070 M6X100 . 100 55110.060.100
M2,5X6 500  55110.025.006 MEXIOR 200 55110.060.110
M2,5X8 500  55110.025.008 M5X6 200  55110.050.006 M6X120 200 55110.060.120
M2,5X10 500  55110.025.010 M5X8 200  55110.050.008
M2,5X12 500  55110.025.012 M5X10 200  55110.050.010 M8X16 100  55110.080.016
M2,5X14 * 1000 55110.025.014 M5X12 200  55110.050.012 M8X20 100 55110.080.020
M2,5X16 500 55110.025.016 M5X14 * 500  55110.050.014 M8X25 100 55110.080.025
M2,5X20 500 55110.025.020 M5X16 200  55110.050.016 M8X30 100  55110.080.030
M2,5X25 * 500 55110.025.025 M5X18 * 500  55110.050.018 M8X35 100  55110.080.035
M5X20 200  55110.050.020 M8X40 100  55110.080.040
M3X6 500 55110.030.006 M5X25 200 55110.050.025 M8X45 100 55110.080.045
M3X8 500  55110.030.008 M5X30 200  55110.050.030 MBX50 100  55110.080.050
M3X10 500  55110.030.010 M5X35 200  55110.050.035 M8X55 100 55110.080.055
M3X12 500  55110.030.012 M5X40 200  55110.050.040 M8X60 100 55110.080.060
M3X14 * 500  55110.030.014 M5X45 200 55110.050.045 M8X70 100 55110.080.070
M3X16 500  55110.030.016 M5X50 200  55110.050.050 M8X80 100 55110.080.080
M3X18 * 500  55110.030.018 M5X55 * 200  55110.050.055 M8X90 100 55110.080.090
M3X20 500  55110.030.020 M5X60 200  55110.050.060 PG 100 55110.080.100
M3X25 500  55110.030.025 M5X70 200 55110.050.070 MERIH0™ 100 55110.080.110
M3X30 500  55110.030.030 M5X80 200  55110.050.080 M8X120 100 55110.080.120
M3X35 500  55110.030.035 M5X90 * 200  55110.050.090 M8X140 * 100 55110.080.140
M3X40 500  55110.030.040 M5X100 * 200  55110.050.100
M3X45 * 200  55110.030.045 M10X16 * 100 55110.100.016
M3X50 * 200  55110.030.050 M6X10 200  55110.060.010 M10X20 50 55110.100.020
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55110 Slotted countersunk head screw <+
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL X Art.number
M10X25 50 55110.100.025
M10X30 50 55110.100.030 M12X25 * 50 55110.120.025 M16X25 * 25 55110.160.025
M10X35 50 55110.100.035 M12X30 25 55110.120.030 M16X35 * 25 55110.160.035
M10X40 50 55110.100.040 M12X40 25 55110.120.040 M16X40 * 25 55110.160.040
M10X50 50 55110.100.050 M12X45 * 50 55110.120.045 M16X45 * 25 55110.160.045
M10X55 * 100 55110.100.055 M12X50 25 55110.120.050 M16X50 * 25 55110.160.050
M10X60 50 55110.100.060 M12X60 25 55110.120.060 M16X60 * 25 55110.160.060
M10X70 50 55110.100.070 M12X70 25 55110.120.070 M16X70 * 25 55110.160.070
M10X80 50 55110.100.080 M12X80 25 55110.120.080 M16X80 * 25 55110.160.080
M10X90 50 55110.100.090 M12X90 25 55110.120.090 M16X90 * 25 55110.160.090
M10X100 50 55110.100.100 M12X100 * 50 55110.120.100 M16X100 * 10 55110.160.100
M10X120 * 50 55110.100.120 M12X120 * 50 55110.120.120
M10X140 * 50 55110.100.140
48170 Slotted countersunk head screw MO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Brass Cu2/Cu3
Packaging Standard , \‘\\\\\\‘\\\\\D\I\ \\\\\\\\\\\
i S
At Lt L ol
I
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2X5 200 48170.020.005 M4X25 200 48170.040.025 M8X20 100 48170.080.020
M2X6 200 48170.020.006 M4X30 200 48170.040.030 M8X25 100 48170.080.025
M2X8 200 48170.020.008 M4X35 200 48170.040.035 M8X30 100 48170.080.030
M2X10 200 48170.020.010 M4X40 200 48170.040.040 M8X35 100 48170.080.035
M2X12 200 48170.020.012 M4X50 200 48170.040.050 M8X40 100 48170.080.040
M2X16 200 48170.020.016 M8X50 100 48170.080.050
M2X20 200 48170.020.020 M5X8 200 48170.050.008 M8X60 100 48170.080.060
M5X10 200  48170.050.010
M2,5X6 200 48170.025.006 M5X12 200 48170.050.012 M10X16 100 48170.100.016
M2,5X8 200 48170.025.008 M5X16 200 48170.050.016 M10X20 100 48170.100.020
M2,5X10 200 48170.025.010 M5X20 200  48170.050.020 M10X25 100 48170.100.025
M2,5X12 200 48170.025.012 M5X25 200  48170.050.025 M10X30 100 48170.100.030
M2,5X16 200 48170.025.016 M5X30 200  48170.050.030 M10X35 100 48170.100.035
M2,5X20 200 48170.025.020 M5X35 200  48170.050.035 M10X40 100 48170.100.040
M5X40 200  48170.050.040 M10X45 100 48170.100.045
M3X5 200 48170.030.005 M5X50 200  48170.050.050 M10X50 100 48170.100.050
M3X6 200 48170.030.006 M10X60 100 48170.100.060
M3X8 200 48170.030.008 M6X8 200 48170.060.008 M10X70 100 48170.100.070
M3X10 200 48170.030.010 M6X10 200 48170.060.010 M10X80 100 48170.100.080
M3X12 200 48170.030.012 M6X12 200 48170.060.012
M3X16 200 48170.030.016 M6X16 200 48170.060.016 M12X20 100 48170.120.020
M3X20 200 48170.030.020 M6X20 200 48170.060.020 M12X25 100 48170.120.025
M3X25 200 48170.030.025 M6X25 200 48170.060.025 M12X30 100 48170.120.030
M3X30 200 48170.030.030 M6X30 200 48170.060.030 M12X35 100 48170.120.035
M6X35 200 48170.060.035 M12X40 100 48170.120.040
M4X6 200 48170.040.006 M6X40 200 48170.060.040 M12X50 100 48170.120.050
M4X8 200 48170.040.008 M6X50 200 48170.060.050 M12X60 100 48170.120.060
M4X10 200 48170.040.010 M6X60 100  48170.060.060 M12X70 100 48170.120.070
M4X12 200  48170.040.012 M6X70 100  48170.060.070 M12X80 100  48170.120.080
M4X16 200 48170.040.016
M4X20 200 48170.040.020 M8X16 100  48170.080.016
48550 Slotted countersunk head screw MO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Brass Cu2/Cu3
Surface treatment Nickel plated \ \
Packaging Standard ,l!!I\\l}\\I}‘m\m\l‘\})}\l}m}l}\l‘l\\l\l)
L eI Ty IR i L,
I
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2,5X10 200 48550.025.010 M4X25 200  48550.040.025 M6X16 200 48550.060.016
M2,5X20 200 48550.025.020 M4X30 200  48550.040.030 M6X20 200 48550.060.020
M4X35 200  48550.040.035 M6X30 200 48550.060.030
M3X6 200  48550.030.006 M4X50 200  48550.040.050 M6X40 200  48550.060.040
M3X8 200 48550.030.008 M6X50 200 48550.060.050
M3X10 200 48550.030.010 M5X8 200 48550.050.008 M6X60 100 48550.060.060
M3X12 200 48550.030.012 M5X10 200 48550.050.010 M6X80 100 48550.060.080
M3X16 200 48550.030.016 M5X12 200 48550.050.012
M3X20 200 48550.030.020 M5X16 200 48550.050.016 M8X16 100 48550.080.016
M3X25 200 48550.030.025 M5X20 200 48550.050.020 M8X20 100 48550.080.020
M3X35 200 48550.030.035 M5X25 200 48550.050.025 M8X25 100 48550.080.025
M3X50 200 48550.030.050 M5X30 200 48550.050.030 M8X50 100 48550.080.050
M5X35 200 48550.050.035 M8X70 100 48550.080.070
M4X8 200 48550.040.008 M5X40 200 48550.050.040 M8X80 100 48550.080.080
M4X10 200  48550.040.010 M5X60 200  48550.050.060
M4X12 200  48550.040.012 M5X70 200  48550.050.070
M4X16 200 48550.040.016
M4X20 200 48550.040.020 M6X10 200 48550.060.010
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56440 Slotted countersunk head screw WO02A
Thread Metric thread
Material Plastic Polyamide (nylon)
Class PA 6.6
Colour White .!7‘}?‘NF‘M‘Q‘L‘-})}}\L‘%‘A}}&\
Packaging Standard N it e A S

1ISO =2009

DIN =963

NEN =2370

ANSI| =B18.6.7M

NF =E25-123

BS =4183
dxL Art.number dxL = Art.number dxL Art.number
M3X4 200 56440.030.004 M4X20 200 56440.040.020 M6X10 50 56440.060.010
M3X6 200 56440.030.006 M4X25 200 56440.040.025 M6X16 50 56440.060.016
M3X8 200 56440.030.008 M4X30 200 56440.040.030 M6X20 50 56440.060.020
M3X10 200 56440.030.010 M4X35 200 56440.040.035 M6X25 50 56440.060.025
M3X12 200 56440.030.012 M6X30 50 56440.060.030
M3X16 200 56440.030.016 M5X8 100 56440.050.008 M6X40 50 56440.060.040
M3X20 200  56440.030.020 M5X10 100 56440.050.010 M6X50 50 56440.060.050
M3X25 200  56440.030.025 M5X12 100 56440.050.012
M3X30 200  56440.030.030 M5X16 100 56440.050.016 M8X20 25 56440.080.020

M5X20 100 56440.050.020 M8X25 25 56440.080.025

M4X6 200 56440.040.006 M5X25 100 56440.050.025 M8X30 25 56440.080.030
M4X8 200 56440.040.008 M5X30 100 56440.050.030 M8X40 25 56440.080.040
M4X10 200 56440.040.010 M5X35 100 56440.050.035 M8X50 25 56440.080.050
M4X12 200 56440.040.012 M5X40 100 56440.050.040
M4X16 200 56440.040.016
M4X18 200 56440.040.018 M6X8 100 56440.060.008
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Slotted countersunk head screw BSW

NEN =1780 A (1960)

BS =450 (1958)
&
3 - ©
£
L
Technical data
d Threads per inch dy k n
1/8 40 55 1,4 0,8
5/32 32 7 1,8 0,9
3/16 24 8,3 2,2 1,1
1/4 20 11 2,8 1,3
5/16 18 13,5 3,4 1,5
3/8 16 16,5 4,2 1,8
* Whitworth thread (BSW) is not internationally recommended.
+ ltis advised to use metric (M).
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Packaging Code Page
BSW slotted St 4.8 Standard 24220 6-23
BSW slotted Br Cu2 Standard 48220 6-23
24220 Slotted countersunk head screw BSW XO07A
Thread British Standard Whitworth
Material Steel
Class 4.8
f/E)INMNNN
W L dr e L
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL < Art.number
5/32X1/2 100 24220.039.012 3/16X1.1/2 100 24220.047.038
5/32X5/8 100 24220.039.015 3/16X2.IN. 100 24220.047.050 5/16X5/8 100 24220.079.015
5/32X3/4 100 24220.039.019 5/16X1.IN. 100 24220.079.025
5/32X1.IN. 144 24220.039.025 1/14X3/8 100 24220.063.009 5/16X1.3/4 50 24220.079.044
5/32X1.1/4 100  24220.039.031 1/14X1/2 100 24220.063.012 5/16X2.IN. 50 24220.079.050
5/32X1.1/2 100 24220.039.038 1/14X5/8 100 24220.063.015 5/16X2.1/2 50 24220.079.063
1/4X3/4 100 24220.063.019
3/16X3/8 100 24220.047.009 1/4X1.IN. 100 24220.063.025 3/8X1.IN. 100 24220.096.025
3/16X1/2 100 24220.047.012 1/4X1.1/4 100 24220.063.031 3/8X2.IN. 50 24220.096.050
3/16X5/8 100  24220.047.015 1/4X1.1/2 100  24220.063.038 3/8X2.1/2 50 24220.096.063
3/16X3/4 100 24220.047.019 1/4X2.IN. 100 24220.063.050 3/8X3.IN. 50 24220.096.076
3/16X1.IN. 100 24220.047.025 1/14X2.1/2 100 24220.063.063
3/16X1.1/4 100 24220.047.031 1/4X3.IN. 100 24220.063.076
48220 Slotted countersunk head screw BSW X07A
Thread British Standard Whitworth
Material Brass Cu2
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL = Art.number dxL X Art.number
1/8X3/8 100 48220.031.009 3/16X1/2 100 48220.047.012 1/4X2.IN. 100 48220.063.050
1/8X1/2 100 48220.031.012 3/16X5/8 100 48220.047.015 1/4X2.1/2 50 48220.063.063
1/8X5/8 100 48220.031.015 3/16X3/4 100 48220.047.019 1/4X3.IN. 50 48220.063.076
1/8X3/4 100 48220.031.019 3/16X1.IN. 100 48220.047.025
1/8X1.IN. 100 48220.031.025 3/16X1.1/4 100 48220.047.031 5/16X5/8 100 48220.079.015
1/8X1.1/4 100 48220.031.031 3/16X1.1/2 100 48220.047.038 5/16X3/4 100 48220.079.019
3/16X2.IN. 100 48220.047.050 5/16X1.IN. 100 48220.079.025
5/32X3/8 100 48220.039.009 5/16X1.1/2 50 48220.079.038
5/32X1/2 100 48220.039.012 1/4X3/8 100 48220.063.009 5/16X2.IN. 50 48220.079.050
5/32X3/4 100 48220.039.019 1/4X1/2 100 48220.063.012 5/16X2.1/2 50 48220.079.063
5/32X1.IN. 100 48220.039.025 1/4X5/8 100 48220.063.015 5/16X3.IN. 50 48220.079.076
5/32X1.1/4 100 48220.039.031 1/4X3/4 100 48220.063.019
1/4X1.IN. 100 48220.063.025 3/8X3/4 50 48220.096.019
3/16X3/8 100 48220.047.009 1/4X1.1/4 100 48220.063.031 3/8X1.IN. 50 48220.096.025
1/4X1.1/2 100 48220.063.038
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dxL X Art.number dxL D= Art.number dxL P4 Art.number
3/8X1.1/2 50 48220.096.038 3/8X2.1/2 50 48220.096.063 3/8X3.IN. 50 48220.096.076
3/8X2.IN. 50 48220.096.050
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Slotted raised countersunk head screw

1ISO 2010
DIN 964
- NEN 2371
* ANSI B18.6.7M
) NF  E25-124
8¢ “{ }'V_____ @ BS 4183
k
|f L
Technical data
d P dy k (max.) = n Full thread L <
M2 0,4 3,8 1,2 0,5 0,5 16
M2,5 0,45 4,7 1,5 0,6 0,6 16
M3 0,5 5,6 1,65 0,75 0,8 20
M4 0,7 7,5 2,2 1 1 25
M5 0,8 9,2 2,5 1,25 1,2 30
M6 1 11 3 1,5 1,6 35
M8 1,25 14,5 4 2 2 40
M10 1,5 18 5 2,5 2,5 50
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Surface treatment Packaging Code Page
M slotted St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24570 6-25
M slotted Br Cu2/Cu3 Standard 48180 6-25
M slotted Br Cu2/Cu3 Ni.pl. Standard 48570 6-26
M slotted St.St. A2 Standard 51210 6-26
M slotted St.St. A4 Standard 55210 6-27
24570 Slotted raised countersunk head screw HO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M3X6 500 24570.030.006 M4X40 500 24570.040.040 M6X12 200 24570.060.012
M3X8 500 24570.030.008 M4X50 500 24570.040.050 M6X16 200 24570.060.016
M3X10 500 24570.030.010 M4X60 200 24570.040.060 M6X20 200 24570.060.020
M3X12 500 24570.030.012 M6X25 200 24570.060.025
M3X16 500 24570.030.016 M5X8 500 24570.050.008 M6X30 200 24570.060.030
M3X20 500 24570.030.020 M5X10 500 24570.050.010 M6X35 200 24570.060.035
M3X25 500 24570.030.025 M5X12 500 24570.050.012 M6X40 200 24570.060.040
M3X30 500 24570.030.030 M5X16 500 24570.050.016 M6X50 200 24570.060.050
M3X40 500 24570.030.040 M5X20 500 24570.050.020 M6X60 200 24570.060.060
M5X25 500 24570.050.025
M4X6 500 24570.040.006 M5X30 500 24570.050.030 M8X16 200 24570.080.016
M4X8 500 24570.040.008 M5X35 500 24570.050.035 M8X20 200 24570.080.020
M4X10 500 24570.040.010 M5X40 500 24570.050.040 M8X25 200 24570.080.025
M4X12 500 24570.040.012 M5X45 200 24570.050.045 M8X30 200 24570.080.030
M4X16 500 24570.040.016 M5X50 200 24570.050.050 M8X40 200 24570.080.040
M4X20 500 24570.040.020 M5X60 200 24570.050.060 M8X50 200 24570.080.050
M4X25 500 24570.040.025 M8X60 100 24570.080.060
M4X30 500 24570.040.030 M6X10 200 24570.060.010
48180 Slotted raised countersunk head screw MO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Brass Cu2/Cu3
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL B< Art.number
M2,5X8 200 48180.025.008 M3X12 200 48180.030.012 M4X12 200 48180.040.012
M2,5X10 200 48180.025.010 M3X16 200 48180.030.016 M4X16 200 48180.040.016
M2,5X12 200 48180.025.012 M3X20 200 48180.030.020 M4X20 200 48180.040.020
M4X25 200 48180.040.025
M3X6 200 48180.030.006 M4X6 200 48180.040.006 M4X30 200  48180.040.030
M3X8 200 48180.030.008 M4X8 200 48180.040.008
M3X10 200 48180.030.010 M4X10 200 48180.040.010 M5X8 200 48180.050.008
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48180 Slotted raised countersunk head screw <+
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M5X10 200 48180.050.010 M6X10 200 48180.060.010 M8X16 100 48180.080.016
M5X12 200 48180.050.012 M6X12 200 48180.060.012 M8X20 100 48180.080.020
M5X16 200 48180.050.016 M6X16 200 48180.060.016 M8X25 100 48180.080.025
M5X20 200 48180.050.020 M6X20 200 48180.060.020 M8X30 100 48180.080.030
M5X25 200 48180.050.025 M6X25 200 48180.060.025 M8X35 100 48180.080.035
M5X30 200 48180.050.030 M6X30 200 48180.060.030 M8X40 100 48180.080.040
M5X35 200 48180.050.035 M6X40 200 48180.060.040
M5X40 200 48180.050.040 M6X50 200 48180.060.050
M5X50 200 48180.050.050 M6X60 100 48180.060.060
48570 Slotted raised countersunk head screw MO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Brass Cu2/Cu3
Surface treatment Nickel plated
Packaging Standard
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M3X6 200 48570.030.006 M4X25 200 48570.040.025 M5X50 200 48570.050.050
M3X8 200 48570.030.008 M4X30 200 48570.040.030
M3X10 200 48570.030.010 M4X35 200 48570.040.035 M6X10 200 48570.060.010
M3X12 200 48570.030.012 M6X12 200 48570.060.012
M3X16 200 48570.030.016 M5X8 200 48570.050.008 M6X16 200 48570.060.016
M3X20 200 48570.030.020 M5X10 200 48570.050.010 M6X20 200 48570.060.020
M5X12 200 48570.050.012 M6X25 200 48570.060.025
M4X6 200 48570.040.006 M5X16 200 48570.050.016 M6X30 200 48570.060.030
M4X8 200 48570.040.008 M5X20 200 48570.050.020 M6X40 200 48570.060.040
M4X10 200 48570.040.010 M5X25 200 48570.050.025 M6X50 200 48570.060.050
M4X12 200 48570.040.012 M5X30 200 48570.050.030 M6X60 100 48570.060.060
M4X16 200 48570.040.016 M5X35 200 48570.050.035
M4X20 200 48570.040.020 M5X40 200 48570.050.040
51210 Slotted raised countersunk head screw RO2A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2
Packaging Standard
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2X5 100 51210.020.005 M4X25 200 51210.040.025 M6X30 200 51210.060.030
M2X6 100 51210.020.006 M4X30 200 51210.040.030 M6X35 100 51210.060.035
M2X12 100 51210.020.012 M4X35 200 51210.040.035 M6X40 100 51210.060.040
M2X20 * 1000 51210.020.020 M4X40 200 51210.040.040 M6X45 100 51210.060.045
M4X45 200 51210.040.045 M6X50 100 51210.060.050
M2,5X6 100 51210.025.006 M4X50 200 51210.040.050 M6X55 * 200 51210.060.055
M2,5X8 100 51210.025.008 M4X60 200 51210.040.060 M6X60 100 51210.060.060
M2,5X10 100 51210.025.010 M4X70 * 200 51210.040.070 M6X70 100 51210.060.070
M2,5X12 100 51210.025.012 M4X80 * 200 51210.040.080 M6X80 100 51210.060.080
M2,5X16 100 51210.025.016 M6X90 100 51210.060.090
M2,5X20 * 1000 51210.025.020 M5X6 200 51210.050.006 M6X100 100 51210.060.100
M2,5X30 * 500 51210.025.030 M5X8 200 51210.050.008
M5X10 200 51210.050.010 M8X16 100 51210.080.016
M3X6 500 51210.030.006 M5X12 200 51210.050.012 M8X20 100 51210.080.020
M3X8 500 51210.030.008 M5X14 * 500 51210.050.014 M8X25 100 51210.080.025
M3X10 500 51210.030.010 M5X16 200 51210.050.016 M8X30 100 51210.080.030
M3X12 500 51210.030.012 M5X18 * 500 51210.050.018 M8X35 100 51210.080.035
M3X14 500 51210.030.014 M5X20 200 51210.050.020 M8X40 100 51210.080.040
M3X16 500 51210.030.016 M5X22 * 200 51210.050.022 M8X45 100 51210.080.045
M3X18 * 500 51210.030.018 M5X25 200 51210.050.025 M8X50 100 51210.080.050
M3X20 500 51210.030.020 M5X30 200 51210.050.030 M8X60 100 51210.080.060
M3X25 500 51210.030.025 M5X35 200 51210.050.035 M8X70 100 51210.080.070
M3X30 500 51210.030.030 M5X40 200 51210.050.040 M8X80 100 51210.080.080
M3X35 500 51210.030.035 M5X45 200 51210.050.045 M8X90 100 51210.080.090
M3X40 500 51210.030.040 M5X50 200 51210.050.050 M8X100 100 51210.080.100
M3X45 * 200 51210.030.045 M5X55 * 200 51210.050.055
M3X50 500 51210.030.050 M5X60 100 51210.050.060 M10X16 * 100 51210.100.016
M5X70 100 51210.050.070 M10X25 * 100 51210.100.025
M4X5 * 500  51210.040.005 M5X80 100 51210.050.080 M10X30 100  51210.100.030
M4X6 500  51210.040.006 M5X90 100  51210.050.090 M10X35 100  51210.100.035
M4X8 500  51210.040.008 M5X100 * 200  51210.050.100 M10X40 100 51210.100.040
M4X10 500 51210.040.010 M10X45 * 100 51210.100.045
M4X12 500 51210.040.012 M6X10 200 51210.060.010 M10X50 100 51210.100.050
M4X14 500 51210.040.014 M6X12 200 51210.060.012 M10X60 100 51210.100.060
M4X16 500 51210.040.016 M6X16 200 51210.060.016 M10X70 50 51210.100.070
M4X18 * 500 51210.040.018 M6X20 200 51210.060.020 M10X100 * 50 51210.100.100
M4X20 500 51210.040.020 M6X25 200 51210.060.025
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55210 Slotted raised countersunk head screw

Thread
Material
Packaging

dxL

M2X6
M2X8
M2X16
M2X20

M2,5X6
M2,5X8
M2,5X10
M2,5X12
M2,5X16
M2,5X25

M3X6

M3X8

M3X10
M3X12
M3X14
M3X16
M3X20
M3X25
M3X30
M3X35
M3X40
M3X50

M4X6

M4X8

M4X10
M4X12
M4X14
M4X16
M4X18
M4X20
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Metric thread

Stainless steel A4

Standard
X Art.number
100  55210.020.006
100 55210.020.008
100  55210.020.016
100 55210.020.020
100 55210.025.006
100 55210.025.008
100 55210.025.010
100 55210.025.012
100  55210.025.016
100 55210.025.025
500 55210.030.006
500 55210.030.008
500 55210.030.010
500 55210.030.012
500 55210.030.014
500 55210.030.016
500 55210.030.020
500 55210.030.025
500 55210.030.030
500 55210.030.035
500  55210.030.040
500  55210.030.050
500 55210.040.006
500 55210.040.008
500 55210.040.010
500 55210.040.012
500  55210.040.014
500 55210.040.016
500 55210.040.018
500  55210.040.020

dxL

M4X25
M4X30
M4X35
M4X40
M4X45
M4X50
M4X60

M4X70 *
M4X80 *

M5X6
M5X8
M5X10
M5X12
M5X14
M5X16
M5X18
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X35
M5X40
M5X45
M5X50
M5X60
M5X70
M5X80
M5X100

M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20

X

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100

200
200
200
200

Art.number

55210.040.025
55210.040.030
55210.040.035
55210.040.040
55210.040.045
55210.040.050
55210.040.060
55210.040.070
55210.040.080

55210.050.006
55210.050.008
55210.050.010
55210.050.012
55210.050.014
55210.050.016
55210.050.018
55210.050.020
55210.050.025
55210.050.030
55210.050.035
55210.050.040
55210.050.045
55210.050.050
55210.050.060
55210.050.070
55210.050.080
55210.050.100

55210.060.010
55210.060.012
55210.060.016
55210.060.020

dxL

M6X25
M6X30
M6X35
M6X40
M6X45
M6X50
M6X60
M6X70
M6X80
M6X90
M6X100

M8X16
M8X20
M8X25
M8X30
M8X35
M8X40
M8X45 *
M8X50
M8X60
M8X70 *
M8X80 *
M8X90 *
M8X100 *

M10X20 *
M10X30 *
M10X35 *
M10X40 *
M10X45 *
M10X60 *

K FABORY

200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

R42A

Art.number

55210.060.025
55210.060.030
55210.060.035
55210.060.040
55210.060.045
55210.060.050
55210.060.060
55210.060.070
55210.060.080
55210.060.090
55210.060.100

55210.080.016
55210.080.020
55210.080.025
55210.080.030
55210.080.035
55210.080.040
55210.080.045
55210.080.050
55210.080.060
55210.080.070
55210.080.080
55210.080.090
55210.080.100

55210.100.020
55210.100.030
55210.100.035
55210.100.040
55210.100.045
55210.100.060
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Slotted round head screw BSW

NEN =1779 A (1960)
[ BS =450 (1958)

dk
n
l

l
f
|
i
|
i
[
g
|
d

BN

Technical data

d Threads per inch dy k n

1/8 40 5,5 2,1 0,8
5/32 32 7 2,7 0,9
3116 24 8,3 3.2 1.1
1/4 20 11 4,3 1,3
5/16 18 13,5 54 15
3/8 16 16,5 6,5 1,8

» Whitworth thread (BSW) is not internationally recommended.
 |tis advised to use metric (M).
* Lengths over 2 inch are partly threaded, min. threadlength is 1.3/4 inch.

Article groups

Thread Driving features Material Class Packaging Code Page

BSW slotted St 4.8 Standard 24210 6-28

BSW slotted Br Cu2 Standard 48210 6-28

24210 Slotted round head screw BSW XO07A

Thread British Standard Whitworth

Material Steel

Class 4.8

Packaging Standard

dxL < Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number

1/8X3/8 100 24210.031.009 3/16X3/8 100 24210.047.009 1/4X1.1/12 100 24210.063.038

1/8X1/2 144 24210.031.012 3/16X1/2 100 24210.047.012 1/4X2IN 100 24210.063.050

1/8X5/8 100 24210.031.015 3/16X5/8 100 24210.047.015 1/4X2.1/12 100 24210.063.063

1/8X3/4 100 24210.031.019 3/16X3/4 100 24210.047.019 1/4X3.IN. 100 24210.063.076

1/8X1.IN. 100 24210.031.025 3/16X1.IN. 100 24210.047.025

1/8X1.1/4 100 24210.031.031 3/16X1.1/4 100 24210.047.031 5/16X5/8 144 24210.079.015

1/8X1.1/12 100 24210.031.038 3/16X1.1/2 100 24210.047.038 5/16X3/4 100 24210.079.019
3/16X2.IN. 100 24210.047.050 5/16X1.IN. 144 24210.079.025

5/32X1/2 100 24210.039.012 5/16X1.1/4 100 24210.079.031

5/32X5/8 100 24210.039.015 1/4X3/8 100 24210.063.009 5/16X1.1/2 100 24210.079.038

5/32X3/4 100 24210.039.019 1/4X1/2 100 24210.063.012 5/16X2.IN. 50 24210.079.050

5/32X1.IN. 100 24210.039.025 1/4X5/8 100 24210.063.015 5/16X2.1/2 50 24210.079.063

5/32X1.1/12 100 24210.039.038 1/4X3/4 100 24210.063.019 5/16X3.IN. 50 24210.079.076
1/4X1.IN. 100 24210.063.025

3/16X1/4 100 24210.047.006 1/4X1.1/4 100 24210.063.031

48210 Slotted round head screw BSW X07A

Thread British Standard Whitworth

Material Brass Cu2

Packaging Standard

dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number

1/8X3/8 100 48210.031.009 1/4X5/8 100 48210.063.015

1/8X1/2 100 48210.031.012 3/16X3/8 100 48210.047.009 1/4X3/4 100 48210.063.019

1/8X5/8 100 48210.031.015 3/16X1/2 100 48210.047.012 1/4X1.IN. 100 48210.063.025

1/8X3/4 100 48210.031.019 3/16X5/8 100 48210.047.015 1/4X1.1/4 100 48210.063.031

1/8X1.IN. 100 48210.031.025 3/16X3/4 100 48210.047.019 1/4X1.1/12 100 48210.063.038

1/8X1.1/4 144 48210.031.031 3/16X1.IN. 100 48210.047.025 1/4X2.IN. 144 48210.063.050
3/16X1.1/4 100  48210.047.031 1/4X2.1/2 100 48210.063.063

5/32X1/2 100 48210.039.012 3/16X1.1/2 100 48210.047.038 1/4X3.IN. 100 48210.063.076

5/32X5/8 100 48210.039.015 3/16X2.IN. 144 48210.047.050

5/32X3/4 100 48210.039.019 5/16X5/8 100 48210.079.015

5/32X1.IN. 100 48210.039.025 1/4X3/8 100 48210.063.009 5/16X3/4 100 48210.079.019

5/32X1.1/4 100 48210.039.031 1/4X1/2 100 48210.063.012 5/16X1.IN. 144 48210.079.025
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48210 Slotted round head screw BSW

dxL

5/16X1.1/4
5/16X1.1/2
5/16X2.IN.
5/16X2.1/2
5/16X3.IN.

121 - www.fabory.com

X

50
50
50
50
50

Art.number

48210.079.031
48210.079.038
48210.079.050
48210.079.063
48210.079.076

dxL

3/8X3/4

3/8X1.IN.
3/8X1.1/4
3/8X1.1/2
3/8X2.IN.
3/8X2.1/2

50
50
50
50
50
50

Art.number

48210.096.019
48210.096.025
48210.096.031
48210.096.038
48210.096.050
48210.096.063

dxL
3/8X3.IN.

K FABORY
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X Art.number
50 48210.096.076
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Slotted mushroom head screw

NF =E25-129
& < R
J |
-k L
Technical data
d M4 M5 M6 M8
P 0,7 0,8 1 1,25
dy (max.) 10 12,5 15 20
k (max.) 2,2 2,7 3,3 4,4
n 1,2 1,2 1,6 2,0
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Colour Packaging Code Page
M slotted St.St. A2 Standard 51215 6-30
M slotted Plastic PA PA 6.6 White Standard 56460 6-30
51215 Slotted mushroom head screw R02A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2
Packaging Standard
dxL < Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M4X8 200 51215.040.008 M5X10 200 51215.050.010 M6X16 200 51215.060.016
M4X10 200 51215.040.010 M5X12 200 51215.050.012 M6X20 100 51215.060.020
M4X12 200 51215.040.012 M5X16 200 51215.050.016 M6X25 100 51215.060.025
M4X16 200 51215.040.016 M5X20 200 51215.050.020 M6X30 100 51215.060.030
M4X20 200 51215.040.020 M5X25 200 51215.050.025
M4X25 200 51215.040.025 M5X30 200 51215.050.030 M8X20 * 100 51215.080.020
M4X30 * 200  51215.040.030 M8X25 * 100 51215.080.025
M6X10 200 51215.060.010 M8X30 * 100 51215.080.030
M5X8 200 51215.050.008 M6X12 200 51215.060.012
56460 Slotted mushroom head screw WO02A
Thread Metric thread
Material Plastic Polyamide (nylon)
Class PA 6.6
Colour White
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M6X12 50 56460.060.012 M6X25 50 56460.060.025 M6X50 50 56460.060.050
M6X16 50 56460.060.016 M6X30 50 56460.060.030
M6X20 50 56460.060.020 M6X40 50 56460.060.040
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Slotted pan head screw with shoulder

t DIN 923
<

el e—cdmedd.dl. o

di

||
)

Technical data

d M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M8
P 0,4 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,25
b 3 4,5 6 7 9 11
dy (max.) 4,5 7 8,5 11 13 16
dg (h9) 2,8 4 55 7 8 10
k 1,2 1,8 2,4 2,7 3,1 3,8
n 0,5 0,8 1 1,2 1,6 2
t (min.) 0,6 0,9 1,2 1,3 1,5 1,9
24992 Slotted pan head screw with shoulder HO7A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 5.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M3X8 100 24992.030.008 M5X8 100 24992.050.008 M6X25 100 24992.060.025
M3X10 100 24992.030.010 M5X12 100 24992.050.012
M3X12 100 24992.030.012 M5X16 100 24992.050.016 M8X8 100 24992.080.008
M5X20 100 24992.050.020 M8X10 100 24992.080.010
M4X6 100 24992.040.006 M5X25 100 24992.050.025 M8X12 100 24992.080.012
M4X8 100 24992.040.008 M8X16 100 24992.080.016
M4X10 100 24992.040.010 M6X8 100 24992.060.008 M8X20 50 24992.080.020
M4X12 100 24992.040.012 M6X10 100 24992.060.010 M8X25 50 24992.080.025
M4X16 100 24992.040.016 M6X12 100 24992.060.012
M6X16 100 24992.060.016
M5X6 100 24992.050.006 M6X20 100 24992.060.020
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Slotted screw and washer assembly with plain washer

ISO =10644
c DIN =6900
Fﬁ —1 -
Prare
Kk L

Technical data

d M4 M5 M6

P 0,7 0,8 1

k 2,8 3,5 4

s 7 8 10

n 1,2 1,2 1,6

dy 8 10 12

h 0,8 1 1,2

24904 Slotted screw and washer assembly with plain washer HO5A
Thread Metric thread

Material Steel

Class 5.8

Surface treatment Zinc plated yellow passivated

Packaging Standard

dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M4X10 1000 24904.040.010 M5X12 1000 24904.050.012 M6X12 500  24904.060.012
M4X16 1000 24904.040.016 M5X18 500  24904.050.018 M6X18 500  24904.060.018
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Cross recessed raised cheese head screw

di
v

PHILLIPS (H)

_!:I

&)

ISO 7045
DIN 7985

K FABORY
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K L
Pozidriv (Z)
Technical data
d P dy k Full thread L = No. cross recess
M1,6 0,35 3,2 1,3 16 0
M2 0,4 4 1,6 16 1
M2,5 0,45 5 2 20 1
M3 0,5 6 2,4 20 1
M4 0,7 8 3,1 25 2
M5 0,8 10 3,8 25 2
M6 1 12 4,6 35 3
M8 1,25 16 6 40 4
M10 1,5 20 7,5 40 4
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Surface treatment Packaging Code Page
M Phillips St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24665 6-33
M Phillips St 438 Zipl Large 24660 6-34
M Pozidriv St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24662 6-34
M Phillips St 4.8 Zipl yell.p. Standard 24800 6-34
M Phillips St 4.8 Zipl blck p. Standard 24810 6-35
M Phillips St.St. A2 70 Standard 51340 6-35
M Pozidriv St.St. A2 70 Standard 51342 6-36
M Phillips St.St. A4 70 Standard 55340 6-36
M Pozidriv Al Sopral P65 Standard 45445 6-37
24665 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Phillips HO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
ISO 7045-H
DIN 7985-H

dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL < Art.number
M2X4 200  24665.020.004 M4X5 200  24665.040.005 M5X60 100 24665.050.060
M2X5 200  24665.020.005 M4X6 200  24665.040.006
M2X6 200  24665.020.006 M4X8 200  24665.040.008 M6X8 200 24665.060.008
M2X8 200  24665.020.008 M4X10 200  24665.040.010 M6X10 200  24665.060.010
M2X10 200  24665.020.010 M4X12 200  24665.040.012 M6X12 200 24665.060.012

M4X16 200  24665.040.016 M6X16 200 24665.060.016
M2,5X4 200  24665.025.004 M4Xx20 200  24665.040.020 M6X20 100  24665.060.020
M2,5X5 200  24665.025.005 M4X25 200  24665.040.025 M6X25 100 24665.060.025
M2,5X6 200  24665.025.006 M4X30 200  24665.040.030 M6X30 100 24665.060.030
M2,5X8 200  24665.025.008 M4X35 200  24665.040.035 M6X35 100  24665.060.035
M2,5X10 200  24665.025.010 M4X40 200  24665.040.040 M6X40 100 24665.060.040
M2,5X12 200  24665.025.012 M4Xx45 200  24665.040.045 M6X45 100 24665.060.045

M4X50 200  24665.040.050 M6X50 100  24665.060.050
M3X4 200  24665.030.004 M6X60 100  24665.060.060
M3X5 200  24665.030.005 M5X8 200  24665.050.008
M3X6 200  24665.030.006 M5X10 200  24665.050.010 M8X12 100 24665.080.012
M3X8 200  24665.030.008 M5X12 200  24665.050.012 M8X16 100 24665.080.016
M3X10 200  24665.030.010 M5X16 200  24665.050.016 M8X20 100 24665.080.020
M3X12 200  24665.030.012 M5X20 200  24665.050.020 M8X25 100 24665.080.025
M3X16 200  24665.030.016 M5X25 200  24665.050.025 M8X30 100 24665.080.030
M3X20 200  24665.030.020 M5X30 100 24665.050.030 M8X35 100 24665.080.035
M3X25 200  24665.030.025 M5X35 100  24665.050.035
M3X30 200  24665.030.030 M5X40 100 24665.050.040
M3X40 200  24665.030.040 M5X45 100 24665.050.045

M5X50 100  24665.050.050
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24660 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Phillips HO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Large
ISO 7045-H
DIN 7985-H
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2X4 2000 24660.020.004 M4X6 1000 24660.040.006 M6X12 1000 24660.060.012
M2X5 2000 24660.020.005 M4X8 1000 24660.040.008 M6X16 500 24660.060.016
M2X6 2000 24660.020.006 M4X10 1000 24660.040.010 M6X20 250 24660.060.020
M2X8 2000 24660.020.008 M4X12 1000 24660.040.012 M6X25 250 24660.060.025
M2X10 2000 24660.020.010 M4X16 1000 24660.040.016 M6X30 250 24660.060.030
M2X20 2000 24660.020.020 M4X20 1000 24660.040.020 M6X35 250 24660.060.035
M4X25 1000 24660.040.025 M6X40 250 24660.060.040
M2,5X4 2000 24660.025.004 M4Xx30 1000 24660.040.030 M6X45 250  24660.060.045
M2,5X5 2000 24660.025.005 M4X35 500  24660.040.035 M6X50 250  24660.060.050
M2,5X6 2000 24660.025.006 M4X40 500 24660.040.040 M6X60 250 24660.060.060
M2,5X8 2000 24660.025.008 M4X45 500 24660.040.045
M2,5X10 2000 24660.025.010 M4X50 500 24660.040.050 M8X12 250 24660.080.012
M2,5X12 2000 24660.025.012 M8X16 250 24660.080.016
M5X8 1000 24660.050.008 M8X20 250 24660.080.020
M3X4 2000 24660.030.004 M5X10 1000 24660.050.010 M8X25 250 24660.080.025
M3X5 2000 24660.030.005 M5X12 1000 24660.050.012 M8X30 250 24660.080.030
M3X6 2000 24660.030.006 M5X16 1000 24660.050.016 M8X35 250 24660.080.035
M3X8 2000 24660.030.008 M5X20 500  24660.050.020 M8X40 100 24660.080.040
M3X10 2000 24660.030.010 M5X25 500 24660.050.025 M8X45 100 24660.080.045
M3X12 2000 24660.030.012 M5X30 250 24660.050.030 M8X50 100 24660.080.050
M3X14 2000 24660.030.014 M5X35 250  24660.050.035 M8X60 100 24660.080.060
M3X16 2000 24660.030.016 M5X40 250 24660.050.040
M3X20 2000 24660.030.020 M5X45 250 24660.050.045 M10X25 100 24660.100.025
M3X25 1000 24660.030.025 M5X50 250 24660.050.050 M10X30 100 24660.100.030
M3X30 1000 24660.030.030 M5X60 250 24660.050.060 M10X40 100 24660.100.040
M3X40 1000 24660.030.040 M10X50 100 24660.100.050
M6X8 1000 24660.060.008 M10X60 100 24660.100.060
M4X5 1000 24660.040.005 M6X10 1000 24660.060.010
24662 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Pozidriv HO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8 . . -
Surface treatment Zinc plated %mm)\ﬁﬁ
Packaging Standard o "
ISO 7045-Z
DIN 7985-Z
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M3X6 2000 24662.030.006 M4X30 1000 24662.040.030 M6X12 1000 24662.060.012
M3X8 2000 24662.030.008 M4X35 500 24662.040.035 M6X16 500 24662.060.016
M3X10 2000 24662.030.010 M4X40 500 24662.040.040 M6X20 250 24662.060.020
M3X12 2000 24662.030.012 M6X25 250 24662.060.025
M3X16 2000 24662.030.016 M5X8 1000 24662.050.008 M6X30 250 24662.060.030
M3X20 2000 24662.030.020 M5X10 1000 24662.050.010 M6X35 250 24662.060.035
M3X25 1000 24662.030.025 M5X12 1000 24662.050.012 M6X40 250 24662.060.040
M3X30 1000 24662.030.030 M5X16 1000 24662.050.016 M6X50 250 24662.060.050
M5X20 500  24662.050.020 M6X60 250  24662.060.060
M4X5 1000 24662.040.005 M5X25 500 24662.050.025
M4X6 1000 24662.040.006 M5X30 250 24662.050.030 M8X16 250 24662.080.016
M4X8 1000 24662.040.008 M5X35 250 24662.050.035 M8X20 250 24662.080.020
M4X10 1000 24662.040.010 M5X40 250 24662.050.040 M8X25 250 24662.080.025
M4X12 1000 24662.040.012 M5X45 250 24662.050.045 M8X30 250 24662.080.030
M4X16 1000 24662.040.016 M5X50 250 24662.050.050 M8X40 100 24662.080.040
M4X20 1000 24662.040.020 M8X50 100 24662.080.050
M4Xx25 1000 24662.040.025 M6X10 1000 24662.060.010
24800 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Phillips HO7A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated yellow passivated
Packaging Standard
ISO 7045-H
DIN 7985-H
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M3X6 500 24800.030.006 M3X30 200 24800.030.030 M4X20 200 24800.040.020
M3X8 500 24800.030.008 M4X25 200 24800.040.025
M3X10 500 24800.030.010 M4X6 200 24800.040.006 M4X30 200 24800.040.030
M3X12 500  24800.030.012 M4X8 200  24800,040.008
M3X16 500 24800.030.016 M4X10 200 24800.040.010 M5X10 200 24800.050.010
M3X20 500 24800.030.020 M4X12 200 24800.040.012 M5X12 200 24800.050.012
M3X25 200 24800.030.025 M4X16 200 24800.040.016 M5X16 200 24800.050.016
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24800 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Phillips <+
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL X Art.number
M5X20 200 24800.050.020 M6X10 200 24800.060.010 M6X30 100 24800.060.030
M5X25 200 24800.050.025 M6X12 200 24800.060.012 M6X40 100 24800.060.040
M5X30 200 24800.050.030 M6X16 200 24800.060.016 M6X50 100 24800.060.050
M5X40 200 24800.050.040 M6X20 200 24800.060.020 M6X60 100 24800.060.060
M6X25 200 24800.060.025
24810 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Phillips HO7A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated black passivated
Packaging Standard
ISO 7045-H
DIN 7985-H
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M3X6 200 24810.030.006 M6X30 100 24810.060.030
M3X8 200  24810.030.008 M5X6 200  24810.050.006 M6X35 100  24810.060.035
M3X10 200  24810.030.010 M5X8 200  24810.050.008 M6X40 100  24810.060.040
M3X12 200 24810.030.012 M5X10 200 24810.050.010 M6X45 100 24810.060.045
M3X16 200  24810.030.016 M5X12 200  24810.050.012 M6X50 100  24810.060.050
M3X20 200  24810.030.020 M5X16 200  24810.050.016 M6X55 100  24810.060.055
M3X25 200 24810.030.025 M5X20 200 24810.050.020 M6X60 100 24810.060.060
M3X30 200  24810.030.030 M5X25 200  24810.050.025
M5X30 100 24810.050.030 M8X12 100 24810.080.012
M4X6 200 24810.040.006 M5X35 100 24810.050.035 M8X16 100 24810.080.016
M4X8 200 24810.040.008 M5X40 100 24810.050.040 M8X20 100 24810.080.020
M4X10 200 24810.040.010 M5X45 100 24810.050.045 M8X25 100 24810.080.025
M4X12 200 24810.040.012 M5X50 100 24810.050.050 M8X30 100 24810.080.030
M4X16 200 24810.040.016 M5X60 100 24810.050.060 M8X35 100 24810.080.035
M4X20 200 24810.040.020 M8X40 100 24810.080.040
M4Xx25 200  24810.040.025 M6X10 200  24810.060.010 M8X50 100  24810.080.050
M4X30 200  24810.040.030 M6X12 200  24810.060.012 M8X60 100  24810.080.060
M4X35 200 24810.040.035 M6X16 200 24810.060.016
M4X40 200 24810.040.040 M6X20 100 24810.060.020
M4X50 200 24810.040.050 M6X25 100 24810.060.025
51340 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Phillips RO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2
Class 70
Packaging Standard
ISO 7045-H
DIN 7985-H
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M1,6X3 * 1000 51340.016.003 M3X40 200 51340.030.040 M5X55 * 200 51340.050.055
M1,6X8 * 1000 51340.016.008 M3X45 * 200 51340.030.045 M5X60 100 51340.050.060
M3X50 200 51340.030.050 M5X70 * 200 51340.050.070
M2X4 100 51340.020.004 M5X90 * 200 51340.050.090
M2X5 100 51340.020.005 M4X5 * 200 51340.040.005 M5X100 * 200 51340.050.100
M2X6 100 51340.020.006 M4X6 200 51340.040.006
M2X8 100 51340.020.008 M4X8 200 51340.040.008 M6X8 100 51340.060.008
M2X10 100 51340.020.010 M4X10 200 51340.040.010 M6X10 100 51340.060.010
M2X12 100 51340.020.012 M4X12 200 51340.040.012 M6X12 100 51340.060.012
M2X14 * 1000 51340.020.014 M4X14 * 500 51340.040.014 M6X14 * 500 51340.060.014
M2X16 100 51340.020.016 M4X16 200 51340.040.016 M6X16 100 51340.060.016
M2X18 * 1000 51340.020.018 M4X18 * 500 51340.040.018 M6X18 * 500 51340.060.018
M2X20 * 1000 51340.020.020 M4X20 200 51340.040.020 M6X20 100 51340.060.020
M4Xx22 * 500 51340.040.022 M6X25 100 51340.060.025
M2,5X5 100 51340.025.005 M4X25 200 51340.040.025 M6X30 100 51340.060.030
M2,5X6 100 51340.025.006 M4X30 200 51340.040.030 M6X35 100 51340.060.035
M2,5X8 100 51340.025.008 M4X35 200 51340.040.035 M6X40 100 51340.060.040
M2,5X10 100  51340.025.010 M4X40 200  51340.040.040 M6X45 100  51340.060.045
M2,5X12 100 51340.025.012 M4X45 200 51340.040.045 M6X50 100 51340.060.050
M2,5X14 * 1000 51340.025.014 M4X50 200 51340.040.050 M6X55 * 200 51340.060.055
M2,5X16 100 51340.025.016 M4X55 * 500 51340.040.055 M6X60 100 51340.060.060
M2,5X20 100 51340.025.020 M4X60 100 51340.040.060 M6X90 * 200 51340.060.090
M2,5X22 * 500 51340.025.022
M2,5X25 * 500 51340.025.025 M5X6 100 51340.050.006 M8X10 * 200 51340.080.010
M5X7 * 500 51340.050.007 M8X12 100 51340.080.012
M3X5 200 51340.030.005 M5X8 100 51340.050.008 M8X16 100 51340.080.016
M3X6 200 51340.030.006 M5X10 100 51340.050.010 M8X20 100 51340.080.020
M3X8 200 51340.030.008 M5X12 100 51340.050.012 M8X25 100 51340.080.025
M3X10 200 51340.030.010 M5X16 100 51340.050.016 M8X30 100 51340.080.030
M3X12 200 51340.030.012 M5X18 * 500 51340.050.018 M8X35 100 51340.080.035
M3X14 * 500 51340.030.014 M5X20 100 51340.050.020 M8X40 100 51340.080.040
M3X16 200 51340.030.016 M5X22 * 500 51340.050.022 M8X45 100 51340.080.045
M3X18 * 500 51340.030.018 M5X25 100 51340.050.025 M8X50 100 51340.080.050
M3X20 200 51340.030.020 M5X30 100 51340.050.030 M8X60 100 51340.080.060
M3X22 * 500 51340.030.022 M5X35 100 51340.050.035 M8X70 * 100 51340.080.070
M3X25 200 51340.030.025 M5X40 100 51340.050.040 M8X80 * 100 51340.080.080
M3X30 200 51340.030.030 M5X45 100 51340.050.045
M3X35 200  51340.030.035 M5X50 100  51340.050.050
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51342 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Pozidriv RO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2

Class 70 A e 3 -
Packaging Standard ¥ e P
A
DIN 7985-Z
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M1,6X3 * 1000 51342.016.003 M3X10 200 51342.030.010 M5X8 100 51342.050.008
M1,6X5 * 1000 51342.016.005 M3X12 200 51342.030.012 M5X10 100 51342.050.010
M1,6X8 * 1000 51342.016.008 M3X14 200 51342.030.014 M5X12 100 51342.050.012
M3X16 200 51342.030.016 M5X14 * 500 51342.050.014
M2X3 100 51342.020.003 M3X18 * 500 51342.030.018 M5X16 100 51342.050.016
M2X4 100 51342.020.004 M3X20 200 51342.030.020 M5X18 * 500 51342.050.018
M2X5 100 51342.020.005 M3X25 200 51342.030.025 M5X20 100 51342.050.020
M2X6 100 51342.020.006 M3X30 200 51342.030.030 M5X25 100 51342.050.025
M2X8 100 51342.020.008 M3X35 200 51342.030.035 M5X30 100 51342.050.030
M2X10 100 51342.020.010 M3X40 200 51342.030.040 M5X35 100 51342.050.035
M2X12 100 51342.020.012 M3X50 200 51342.030.050 M5X40 100 51342.050.040
M2X16 100 51342.020.016 M5X45 100 51342.050.045
M4X4 200  51342.040.004 M5X50 100 51342.050.050
M2,5X3 100  51342.025.003 M4X5 200  51342.040.005 M5X60 * 200  51342.050.060
M2,5X4 100  51342.025.004 M4X6 200  51342.040.006
M2,5X5 100 51342.025.005 M4X8 200 51342.040.008 M6X8 100 51342.060.008
M2,5X6 100 51342.025.006 M4X10 200 51342.040.010 M6X10 100 51342.060.010
M2,5X8 100 51342.025.008 M4X12 200 51342.040.012 M6X12 100 51342.060.012
M2,5X10 100 51342.025.010 M4X14 200 51342.040.014 M6X16 100 51342.060.016
M2,5X12 100 51342.025.012 M4X16 200 51342.040.016 M6X20 100 51342.060.020
M2,5X14 100 51342.025.014 M4X18 * 500 51342.040.018 M6X25 100 51342.060.025
M2,5X16 100 51342.025.016 M4X20 200 51342.040.020 M6X30 100 51342.060.030
M2,5X18 100 51342.025.018 M4X25 200 51342.040.025 M6X35 100 51342.060.035
M2,5X20 100 51342.025.020 M4X30 200 51342.040.030 M6X40 100 51342.060.040
M2,5X25 * 500 51342.025.025 M4X35 200 51342.040.035 M6X45 100 51342.060.045
M4X40 200 51342.040.040 M6X50 100 51342.060.050
M3X4 200 51342.030.004 M4X45 * 500 51342.040.045 M6X60 * 200 51342.060.060
M3X5 200 51342.030.005 M4X50 200 51342.040.050
M3X6 200 51342.030.006
M3X8 200 51342.030.008 M5X6 100  51342.050.006
55340 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Phillips R41A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A4
Class 70
Packaging Standard
ISO 7045-H
DIN 7985-H
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M1,6X3 * 1000 55340.016.003 M3X12 200 55340.030.012 M5X35 100 55340.050.035
M1,6X4 * 1000 55340.016.004 M3X14 * 500 55340.030.014 M5X40 100 55340.050.040
M1,6X5 * 1000 55340.016.005 M3X16 200 55340.030.016 M5X45 100 55340.050.045
M1,6X6 * 1000 55340.016.006 M3X20 200 55340.030.020 M5X50 100 55340.050.050
M1,6X8 * 1000 55340.016.008 M3X25 200 55340.030.025 M5X60 * 200 55340.050.060
M1,6X10 * 1000 55340.016.010 M3X30 200 55340.030.030 M5X70 * 200 55340.050.070
M1,6X12 * 1000 55340.016.012 M3X35 * 500 55340.030.035 M5X80 * 200 55340.050.080
M3X45 * 200 55340.030.045
M2X3 * 1000 55340.020.003 M6X8 100 55340.060.008
M2X4 100 55340.020.004 M4X5 200 55340.040.005 M6X10 100 55340.060.010
M2X5 100 55340.020.005 M4X6 200 55340.040.006 M6X12 100 55340.060.012
M2X6 100 55340.020.006 M4X8 200 55340.040.008 M6X16 100 55340.060.016
M2X8 100 55340.020.008 M4X10 200 55340.040.010 M6X20 100 55340.060.020
M2X10 100 55340.020.010 M4X12 200 55340.040.012 M6X25 100 55340.060.025
M2X12 100 55340.020.012 M4X14 * 500 55340.040.014 M6X30 100 55340.060.030
M2X16 100 55340.020.016 M4X16 200 55340.040.016 M6X35 100 55340.060.035
M4X20 200 55340.040.020 M6X40 100 55340.060.040
M2,5X4 100 55340.025.004 M4X25 200 55340.040.025 M6X45 100 55340.060.045
M2,5X5 100 55340.025.005 M4X30 200 55340.040.030 M6X50 100 55340.060.050
M2,5X6 100 55340.025.006 M4X35 200 55340.040.035 M6X60 * 200 55340.060.060
M2,5X8 100 55340.025.008 M4X40 200 55340.040.040 M6X70 * 200 55340.060.070
M2,5X10 100 55340.025.010 M4X45 * 500 55340.040.045 M6X80 * 200 55340.060.080
M2,5X12 100 55340.025.012 M4X50 200 55340.040.050
M2,5X16 100 55340.025.016 M8X16 100 55340.080.016
M2,5X18 * 1000 55340.025.018 M5X6 * 500 55340.050.006 M8X20 100 55340.080.020
M2,5X20 100 55340.025.020 M5X8 100 55340.050.008 M8X25 100 55340.080.025
M2,5X25 * 500 55340.025.025 M5X10 100 55340.050.010 M8X30 100 55340.080.030
M5X12 100 55340.050.012 M8X35 * 200 55340.080.035
M3X4 200 55340.030.004 M5X16 100 55340.050.016 M8X40 100 55340.080.040
M3X5 * 500 55340.030.005 M5X18 * 500 55340.050.018 M8X45 * 200 55340.080.045
M3X6 200 55340.030.006 M5X20 100 55340.050.020 M8X50 100 55340.080.050
M3X8 200 55340.030.008 M5X25 100 55340.050.025 M8X60 * 100 55340.080.060
M3X10 200  55340.030.010 M5X30 100 55340.050.030
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45445 Cross recessed raised cheese head screw Pozidriv

Thread
Material
Packaging

dxL

M3X10
M3X12
M3X16
M3X20

M4X12
M4X16
M4X20
M4Xx25

121 - www.fabory.com

Metric thread

Aluminium Sopral P65

Standard

ISO =7045

DIN =7985
X Art.number
200 45445.030.010
200 45445.030.012
200 45445.030.016
200 45445.030.020
200 45445.040.012
200 45445.040.016
200 45445.040.020
200 45445.040.025

dxL
M4X30

M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X40

X

200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Art.number
45445.040.030

45445.050.010
45445.050.012
45445.050.016
45445.050.020

45445.050.025
45445.050.030
45445.050.040

dxL

M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X30
M6X35
M6X40

K FABORY

200
200
200
200
200
200

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

w010

Art.number

45445.060.012
45445.060.016
45445.060.020
45445.060.030
45445.060.035

45445.060.040
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Hexalobular socket raised cheese head screw

& FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

ISO 14583
I !
o O
I |
K L
L — -
Technical data
d P dy k Socket
M2 0,4 4 1,6 No.6
M2,5 0,45 5 2,1 No.8
M3 0,5 5,6 2,4 No.10
M3,5 0,6 7 2,6 No.15
M4 0,7 8 3,1 No.20
M5 0,8 9,5 3,7 No.25
M6 1 12 4,6 No.30
M8 1,25 16 6 No.45
M10 1,5 20 7,5 No.50
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Surface treatment Packaging Code Page
M hexalobular St 8.8 Zipl Standard 24422 6-38
M hexalobular St.St. A2 70 Standard 51345 6-38
24422 Hexalobular socket raised cheese head screw HO7A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 8.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M4X8 200 24422.040.008 M5X8 200 24422.050.008 M6X10 200 24422.060.010
M4X10 200 24422.040.010 M5X10 200 24422.050.010 M6X12 200 24422.060.012
M4X12 200 24422.040.012 M5X12 200 24422.050.012 M6X16 200 24422.060.016
M4X16 200 24422.040.016 M5X16 200 24422.050.016 M6X20 200 24422.060.020
M4X20 200 24422.040.020 M5X20 200 24422.050.020
51345 Hexalobular socket raised cheese head screw RO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2
Class 70
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M2X3 * 1000 51345.020.003 M3X5 * 500 51345.030.005 M4X30 200 51345.040.030
M2X4 * 1000 51345.020.004 M3X6 200 51345.030.006 M4X35 200 51345.040.035
M2X5 * 1000 51345.020.005 M3X8 200 51345.030.008 M4X40 200 51345.040.040
M2X6 * 1000 51345.020.006 M3X10 200 51345.030.010 M4X45 * 500 51345.040.045
M2X8 * 1000 51345.020.008 M3X12 200 51345.030.012 M4X50 * 500 51345.040.050
M2X10 * 1000 51345.020.010 M3X14 * 500 51345.030.014 M4X60 * 500 51345.040.060
M2X12 * 1000 51345.020.012 M3X16 200 51345.030.016
M2X16 * 1000 51345.020.016 M3X20 200 51345.030.020 M5X6 * 500 51345.050.006
M2X20 * 1000 51345.020.020 M3X25 * 500 51345.030.025 M5X8 200 51345.050.008
M3X30 * 500 51345.030.030 M5X10 200 51345.050.010
M2,5X3 * 1000 51345.025.003 M3X35 * 500  51345.030.035 M5X12 200 51345.050.012
M2,5X4 * 1000 51345.025.004 M3X40 * 500  51345.030.040 M5X14 * 500  51345.050.014
M2,5X5 * 1000 51345.025.005 M5X16 200 51345.050.016
M2,5X6 * 1000 51345.025.006 M4X5 * 500 51345.040.005 M5X20 200 51345.050.020
M2,5X8 * 1000 51345.025.008 M4X6 * 500 51345.040.006 M5X30 100 51345.050.030
M2,5X10 * 1000 51345.025.010 M4X8 200 51345.040.008 M5X35 100 51345.050.035
M2,5X12 * 1000 51345.025.012 M4X10 200 51345.040.010 M5X40 100 51345.050.040
M2,5X16 * 1000 51345.025.016 M4X12 200 51345.040.012 M5X45 * 200 51345.050.045
M2,5X20 * 1000 51345.025.020 M4X14 * 500 51345.040.014 M5X50 * 200 51345.050.050
M2,5X25 * 500 51345.025.025 M4X16 200 51345.040.016 M5X55 * 200 51345.050.055
M4X20 200 51345.040.020 M5X60 * 200 51345.050.060
M3X4 * 500 51345.030.004 M4x25 200  51345.040.025
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51345 Hexalobular socket raised cheese head screw

dxL

M6X8 *
M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
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=

<

500
100
100
100
100
100
100

Art.number

51345.060.008
51345.060.010
51345.060.012
51345.060.016
51345.060.020
51345.060.025
51345.060.030

dxL

M6X35
M6X40
M6X45 *
M6X50 *
M6X55 *
M6X60 *

50
50
200
200
200
200

Art.number

51345.060.035

51345.060.040
51345.060.045
51345.060.050
51345.060.055
51345.060.060

dxL

M8X12 *
M8X16 *
M8X20 *
M8X25 *
M8X30 *

K FABORY
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200
200
200
200
200

Art.number
51345.080.012

51345.080.016
51345.080.020
51345.080.025
51345.080.030
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Cross recessed countersunk head screw

PHILLIPS (H) ISO 7046-1
DIN 965
g % NF  E25-119-1
\
gl & % -
L
Pozidriv (Z)
Technical data
d P dy k (max.) Full thread L < No. cross recess
M1,6 0,35 3 0,96 12 0
M2 0,4 3,8 1,2 16 1
M2,5 0,45 4,7 1,5 16 1
M3 0,5 5,6 1,65 20 1
M4 0,7 7,5 2,2 25 2
M5 0,8 9,2 2,5 30 2
M6 1 11 3 35 3
M8 1,25 14,5 4 40 4
M10 1,5 18 5 50 4
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Surface treatment Packaging Code Page
M Phillips St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24671 6-40
M Phillips St 4.8 Zipl Large 24670 6-40
M Pozidriv St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24672 6-41
M Phillips St 4.8 Zipl blck p. Standard 24840 6-41
M Phillips St.St. A2 70 Standard 51300 6-41
M Pozidriv St.St. A2 70 Standard 51302 6-42
M Phillips St.St. A4 70 Standard 55300 6-43
M Pozidriv St.St. A4 70 Standard 55302 6-43
M Pozidriv Al Sopral P65 Standard 45425 6-44
24671 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Phillips HO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
ISO 7046-1-H
DIN 965-H
dxL < Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL D= Art.number
M3X5 200 24671.030.005 M4X30 200 24671.040.030 M6X16 200 24671.060.016
M3X6 200 24671.030.006 M6X20 100 24671.060.020
M3X8 200 24671.030.008 M5X8 200 24671.050.008 M6X25 100 24671.060.025
M3X10 200 24671.030.010 M5X10 200 24671.050.010 M6X30 100 24671.060.030
M3X12 200 24671.030.012 M5X12 200 24671.050.012 M6X35 100 24671.060.035
M3X16 200 24671.030.016 M5X16 200 24671.050.016 M6X40 100 24671.060.040
M3X20 200 24671.030.020 M5X20 200 24671.050.020 M6X50 100 24671.060.050
M5X25 200 24671.050.025
M4X6 200 24671.040.006 M5X30 100 24671.050.030 M8X16 100 24671.080.016
M4X8 200 24671.040.008 M5X35 100 24671.050.035 M8X20 100 24671.080.020
M4X10 200 24671.040.010 M5X40 100 24671.050.040 M8X25 100 24671.080.025
M4X12 200 24671.040.012 M5X50 200 24671.050.050 M8X30 100 24671.080.030
M4X16 200 24671.040.016 M8X35 100 24671.080.035
M4Xx20 200  24671.040.020 M6X10 200  24671.060.010
M4X25 200 24671.040.025 M6X12 200 24671.060.012
24670 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Phillips HO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Large
ISO 7046-1-H
DIN 965-H
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M3X5 2000 24670.030.005 M3X12 2000 24670.030.012 M4X6 1000 24670.040.006
M3X6 2000 24670.030.006 M3X16 2000 24670.030.016 M4X8 1000 24670.040.008
M3X8 2000 24670.030.008 M3X20 2000 24670.030.020 M4X10 1000 24670.040.010
M3X10 2000 24670.030.010 M4X12 1000 24670.040.012
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24670 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Phillips

dxL

M4X16
M4X20
M4X25
M4X30
M4X40
M4X50

M5X8

M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X20
M5X25

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500

Art.number

24670.040.016
24670.040.020
24670.040.025
24670.040.030
24670.040.040
24670.040.050

24670.050.008
24670.050.010
24670.050.012
24670.050.016
24670.050.020
24670.050.025

dxL

M5X30
M5X35
M5X40
M5X45
M5X50

M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
M6X35

24672 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Pozidriv
Metric thread

Thread

Material

Class

Surface treatment
Packaging

dxL

M3X6
M3X8
M3X10
M3X12
M3X16
M3X20

M4X6

M4X8

M4X10
M4X12
M4X16
M4X20
M4Xx25
M4X30

Steel

4.8

Zinc plated
Standard

ISO
DIN

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

7046-1-Z
965-Z

Art.number

24672.030.006
24672.030.008
24672.030.010
24672.030.012
24672.030.016
24672.030.020

24672.040.006
24672.040.008
24672.040.010
24672.040.012
24672.040.016
24672.040.020
24672.040.025
24672.040.030

dxL

M5X8

M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X35
M5X40
M5X50

M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25

24840 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Phillips

Thread

Material

Class

Surface treatment
Packaging

dxL

M2X4
M3X6
M3X8
M3X10
M3X12
M3X16
M3X20
M3X25
M3X30

M4X6

M4X8

M4X10
M4X12
M4X16
M4X20
M4X25

Metric thread

Steel

4.8

Zinc plated black passivated

Standard

ISO 7046-1-H

DIN 965-H

Art.number

200 24840.020.004
200 24840.030.006
200 24840.030.008
200 24840.030.010
200 24840.030.012
200 24840.030.016
200 24840.030.020
200 24840.030.025
200 24840.030.030
200 24840.040.006
200 24840.040.008
200 24840.040.010
200 24840.040.012
200 24840.040.016
200 24840.040.020
200 24840.040.025

dxL

M4X30
M4X35
M4X40
M4X50

M5X8

M5X10
M5X12
M5X16
M5X20
M5X25
M5X30
M5X35
M5X40
M5X50

M6X10

51300 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Phillips

Thread
Material
Class
Packaging

dxL

M1,6X3 *
M1,6X4 *
M1,6X6 *
M1,6X8 *
M1,6X10 *
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Metric thread
Stainless steel A2

70

Standard

ISO
DIN
NF

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

7046-2-H
965-H
E25-119-2

Art.number

51300.016.003
51300.016.004
51300.016.006
51300.016.008
51300.016.010

dxL
M1,6X12 *
M2X3 *

M2X4
M2X5

250
250
250
250
250

1000
1000
500
250
250
250
250

1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
250
250
250
250

1000
1000
500
250
250

200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100

200

1000

1000
100
100

Art.number

24670.050.030
24670.050.035
24670.050.040
24670.050.045
24670.050.050

24670.060.010
24670.060.012
24670.060.016
24670.060.020
24670.060.025
24670.060.030
24670.060.035

Art.number

24672.050.008
24672.050.010
24672.050.012
24672.050.016
24672.050.020
24672.050.025
24672.050.030
24672.050.035
24672.050.040
24672.050.050

24672.060.010
24672.060.012
24672.060.016
24672.060.020
24672.060.025

Art.number

24840.040.030
24840.040.035
24840.040.040
24840.040.050

24840.050.008
24840.050.010
24840.050.012
24840.050.016
24840.050.020
24840.050.025
24840.050.030
24840.050.035
24840.050.040
24840.050.050

24840.060.010

Art.number

51300.016.012

51300.020.003
51300.020.004
51300.020.005

K FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

<

dxL X Art.number

M6X40 250 24670.060.040
M6X50 250 24670.060.050
M8X16 250 24670.080.016
M8X20 250 24670.080.020
M8X25 250 24670.080.025
M8X30 250 24670.080.030
M8X35 250 24670.080.035
M8X40 100 24670.080.040
M8X50 100 24670.080.050

HO5A

dxL Art.number

M6X30 250 24672.060.030
M6X35 250 24672.060.035
M6X40 250 24672.060.040
M6X50 250 24672.060.050
M8X16 250 24672.080.016
M8X20 250 24672.080.020
M8X25 250 24672.080.025
M8X30 250 24672.080.030
M8X35 250 24672.080.035
M8X40 100 24672.080.040
M8X50 100 24672.080.050

HO7A

dxL Art.number

M6X12 200 24840.060.012
M6X16 200 24840.060.016
M6X20 100 24840.060.020
M6X25 100 24840.060.025
M6X30 100 24840.060.030
M6X35 100 24840.060.035
M6X40 100 24840.060.040
M6X50 100 24840.060.050
M8X16 100 24840.080.016
M8X20 100 24840.080.020
M8X25 100 24840.080.025
M8X30 100 24840.080.030
M8X35 100 24840.080.035
M8X40 100 24840.080.040
M8X50 100 24840.080.050

RO1A

dxL Art.number

M2X6 100 51300.020.006
M2X8 100 51300.020.008
M2X10 100 51300.020.010
M2X12 100 51300.020.012
M2X16 100 51300.020.016
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51300 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Phillips <+
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2X20 * 1000 51300.020.020 M4X40 200 51300.040.040 M6X45 100 51300.060.045
M4X45 200 51300.040.045 M6X50 100 51300.060.050
M2,5X4 * 1000 51300.025.004 M4X50 200 51300.040.050 M6X55 * 200 51300.060.055
M2,5X5 100 51300.025.005 M4X60 200 51300.040.060 M6X60 100 51300.060.060
M2,5X6 100  51300.025.006 M6X75 * 200  51300.060.075
M2,5X8 100 51300.025.008 M5X6 * 500 51300.050.006 M6X90 * 200 51300.060.090
M2,5X10 100 51300.025.010 M5X8 100 51300.050.008 M6X100 * 200 51300.060.100
M2,5X12 100 51300.025.012 M5X10 100 51300.050.010
M2,5X16 100 51300.025.016 M5X12 100 51300.050.012 M8X12 * 200 51300.080.012
M2,5X20 100 51300.025.020 M5X14 * 500 51300.050.014 M8X20 100 51300.080.020
M5X16 100 51300.050.016 M8X25 100 51300.080.025
M3X4 * 500 51300.030.004 M5X18 * 500 51300.050.018 M8X30 100 51300.080.030
M3X6 200 51300.030.006 M5X20 100 51300.050.020 M8X35 100 51300.080.035
M3X8 200 51300.030.008 M5X22 * 500 51300.050.022 M8X40 100 51300.080.040
M3X10 200 51300.030.010 M5X25 100 51300.050.025 M8X45 * 200 51300.080.045
M3X12 200 51300.030.012 M5X28 * 500 51300.050.028 M8X50 100 51300.080.050
M3X16 200 51300.030.016 M5X30 100 51300.050.030 M8X60 100 51300.080.060
M3X18 * 500 51300.030.018 M5X35 100 51300.050.035 M8X70 100 51300.080.070
M3X20 200  51300.030.020 M5X40 100  51300.050.040 M8X80 100  51300.080.080
M3X22 * 500 51300.030.022 M5X45 100 51300.050.045 M8X90 * 200 51300.080.090
M3X25 200 51300.030.025 M5X50 100 51300.050.050 M8X110 * 100 51300.080.110
M3X30 200 51300.030.030 M5X60 100 51300.050.060 M8X120 * 100 51300.080.120
M3X35 200 51300.030.035 M5X70 100 51300.050.070 M8X130 * 100 51300.080.130
M3X40 200 51300.030.040 M5X80 100 51300.050.080 M8X150 * 100 51300.080.150
M5X90 * 200 51300.050.090
M4X5 * 500  51300.040.005 M5X100 * 200  51300.050.100 M10X16 * 100  51300.100.016
M4X6 * 200 51300.040.006 M10X20 * 100 51300.100.020
M4X8 200 51300.040.008 M6X10 100 51300.060.010 M10X25 * 100 51300.100.025
M4X10 200 51300.040.010 M6X12 100 51300.060.012 M10X30 * 100 51300.100.030
M4X12 200 51300.040.012 M6X16 100 51300.060.016 M10X35 * 100 51300.100.035
M4X16 200 51300.040.016 M6X18 * 500 51300.060.018 M10X45 * 100 51300.100.045
M4X18 * 500 51300.040.018 M6X20 100 51300.060.020 M10X50 * 100 51300.100.050
M4X20 200 51300.040.020 M6X22 * 200 51300.060.022 M10X60 * 100 51300.100.060
M4X22 * 500 51300.040.022 M6X25 100 51300.060.025 M10X70 * 50 51300.100.070
M4X25 200 51300.040.025 M6X30 100 51300.060.030 M10X80 * 50 51300.100.080
M4X30 200 51300.040.030 M6X35 100 51300.060.035 M10X100 * 50 51300.100.100
M4X35 200 51300.040.035 M6X40 100 51300.060.040
51302 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Pozidriv RO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2
Class 70 P
Packaging Standard B%B)}))D
ISO 7046-2-Z - i
DIN 965-Z
NF E25-119-2
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M1,6X4 100 51302.016.004 M3X8 200 51302.030.008 M5X16 100 51302.050.016
M1,6X5 100 51302.016.005 M3X10 200 51302.030.010 M5X20 100 51302.050.020
M1,6X6 100 51302.016.006 M3X12 200 51302.030.012 M5X25 100 51302.050.025
M1,6X8 100 51302.016.008 M3X14 * 500 51302.030.014 M5X30 100 51302.050.030
M1,6X10 100 51302.016.010 M3X16 200 51302.030.016 M5X35 100 51302.050.035
M3X18 * 500 51302.030.018 M5X40 100 51302.050.040
M2X3 100 51302.020.003 M3X20 200 51302.030.020 M5X50 100 51302.050.050
M2X4 100 51302.020.004 M3X25 200 51302.030.025 M5X60 100 51302.050.060
M2X5 100 51302.020.005 M3X30 200 51302.030.030
M2X6 100 51302.020.006 M3X40 200 51302.030.040 M6X8 100 51302.060.008
M2X8 100 51302.020.008 M6X10 100 51302.060.010
M2X10 100 51302.020.010 M4X5 200 51302.040.005 M6X12 100 51302.060.012
M2X12 100 51302.020.012 M4X6 200 51302.040.006 M6X16 100 51302.060.016
M2X16 100 51302.020.016 M4X8 200 51302.040.008 M6X20 100 51302.060.020
M2X18 * 1000 51302.020.018 M4X10 200 51302.040.010 M6X25 100 51302.060.025
M2X20 100 51302.020.020 M4X12 200 51302.040.012 M6X30 100 51302.060.030
M4X14 * 500 51302.040.014 M6X35 100 51302.060.035
M2,5X4 100 51302.025.004 M4X16 200 51302.040.016 M6X40 100 51302.060.040
M2,5X5 100  51302.025.005 M4X18 * 500  51302.040.018 M6X45 * 200  51302.060.045
M2,5X6 100  51302.025.006 M4Xx20 200  51302.040.020 M6X50 100  51302.060.050
M2,5X8 100  51302.025.008 M4X25 200  51302.040.025 M6X60 100  51302.060.060
M2,5X10 100 51302.025.010 M4X30 200 51302.040.030 M6X80 * 200 51302.060.080
M2,5X12 100 51302.025.012 M4X35 200 51302.040.035
M2,5X14 100 51302.025.014 M4X40 200 51302.040.040 M8X16 * 200 51302.080.016
M2,5X16 100 51302.025.016 M4X50 200 51302.040.050 M8X20 * 200 51302.080.020
M2,5X18 * 1000 51302.025.018 M8X25 * 200 51302.080.025
M2,5X20 100 51302.025.020 M5X6 100 51302.050.006 M8X30 * 200 51302.080.030
M5X8 100 51302.050.008 M8X35 * 200 51302.080.035
M3X4 200 51302.030.004 M5X10 100 51302.050.010
M3X5 200 51302.030.005 M5X12 100 51302.050.012
M3X6 200 51302.030.006 M5X14 * 500 51302.050.014
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55300 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Phillips R41A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A4
Class 70
Packaging Standard
ISO 7046-2-H
DIN 965-H
NF  E25-119-2
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M1,6X3 * 1000 55300.016.003 M6X8 100 55300.060.008
M1,6X4 * 1000 55300.016.004 M4X5 * 500 55300.040.005 M6X10 100 55300.060.010
M1,6X6 * 1000 55300.016.006 M4X6 200 55300.040.006 M6X12 100 55300.060.012
M1,6X8 * 1000 55300.016.008 M4X8 200 55300.040.008 M6X16 100 55300.060.016
M4X10 200 55300.040.010 M6X20 100 55300.060.020
M1,6X10 * 1000 55300.016.010 M4X12 200 55300.040.012 M6X25 100 55300.060.025
M1,6X12 * 1000 55300.016.012 M4X14 * 500 55300.040.014 M6X30 100 55300.060.030
M2X4 100 55300.020.004 M4X16 200 55300.040.016 M6X35 100 55300.060.035
M2X5 100 55300.020.005 M4X18 * 500 55300.040.018 M6X40 100 55300.060.040
M2X6 100 55300.020.006 M4X20 200 55300.040.020 M6X45 * 200 55300.060.045
M2X8 100 55300.020.008 M4X25 200 55300.040.025 M6X50 100 55300.060.050
M2X10 100  55300.020.010 M4X30 200 55300.040.030 M6X60 100 55300.060.060
M2X12 100 55300.020.012 M4X35 200  55300.040.035 M6X80 * 200  55300.060.080
M2X16 100 55300.020.016 M4X40 200  55300.040.040 M6X90 * 200 55300.060.090
M4X45 * 500 55300.040.045
M2,5X5 100 55300.025.005 M8X12 * 200 55300.080.012
M2,5X6 100 55300.025.006 M5X6 * 500 55300.050.006 M8X16 100 55300.080.016
M2,5X8 100 55300.025.008 M5X8 100 55300.050.008 M8X20 100 55300.080.020
M2,5X10 100 55300.025.010 M5X10 100 55300.050.010 M8X25 100 55300.080.025
M2,5X12 100 55300.025.012 M5X12 100 55300.050.012 M8X30 100 55300.080.030
M2,5X16 100 55300.025.016 M5X14 * 500 55300.050.014 M8X35 100 55300.080.035
M2,5X20 100 55300.025.020 M5X16 100 55300.050.016 M8X40 100 55300.080.040
M5X18 * 500 55300.050.018 M8X45 * 200 55300.080.045
M3X4 * 500  55300.030.004 M5X20 100  55300.050.020 M8X50 100  55300.080.050
M3X5 * 500  55300.030.005 M5X22 * 500  55300.050.022 M8X80 * 100  55300.080.080
M3X6 200 55300.030.006 M5X25 100 55300.050.025
M3X8 200 55300.030.008 M5X30 100 55300.050.030 M10X16 * 100 55300.100.016
M3X10 200 55300.030.010 M5X35 100 55300.050.035 M10X20 * 100 55300.100.020
M3X12 200 55300.030.012 M5X40 100 55300.050.040 M10X25 * 100 55300.100.025
M3X14 * 500 55300.030.014 M5X45 * 200 55300.050.045 M10X30 * 100 55300.100.030
M3X16 200 55300.030.016 M5X50 100 55300.050.050 M10X35 * 100 55300.100.035
M3X20 200 55300.030.020 M5X60 100 55300.050.060 M10X40 * 100 55300.100.040
M3X25 200 55300.030.025 M5X70 * 200 55300.050.070 M10X70 * 50 55300.100.070
M3X30 200 55300.030.030 M5X80 * 200 55300.050.080 M10X80 * 50 55300.100.080
M3X35 * 500 55300.030.035
55302 Cross recessed countersunk head screw Pozidriv R41A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A4
Class 70 A
Packaging Standard B%B})}))D
ISO 7046-2-Z 4 !
DIN 965-Z
NF  E25-119-2
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M1,6X3 100 55302.016.003 M3X4 200 55302.030.004
M1,6X4 100 55302.016.004 M3X5 200 55302.030.005 M5X6 100 55302.050.006
M1,6X5 100 55302.016.005 M3X6 200 55302.030.006 M5X8 100 55302.050.008
M1,6X6 100 55302.016.006 M3X8 200 55302.030.008 M5X10 100 55302.050.010
M1,6X8 100 55302.016.008 M3X10 200 55302.030.010 M5X12 100 55302.050.012
M1,6X10 100 55302.016.010 M3X12 200 55302.030.012 M5X14 * 500 55302.050.014
M1,6X12 100 55302.016.012 M3X14 * 500 55302.030.014 M5X16 100 55302.050.016
M3X16 200  55302.030.016 M5X20 100  55302.050.020
M2X3 100 55302.020.003 M3X18 * 500 55302.030.018 M5X25 100 55302.050.025
M2X4 100 55302.020.004 M3X20 200 55302.030.020 M5X30 100 55302.050.030
M2X5 100 55302.020.005 M3X25 200 55302.030.025 M5X35 100 55302.050.035
M2X6 100 55302.020.006 M3X30 200 55302.030.030 M5X40 100 55302.050.040
M2X8 100 55302.020.008 M3X40 200 55302.030.040 M5X50 100 55302.050.050
M2X12 100 55302.020.012 M5X60 100 55302.050.060
M2X14 100 55302.020.014 M4X5 200 55302.040.005
M2X16 100 55302.020.016 M4X6 200 55302.040.006 M6X8 100 55302.060.008
M2X20 100 55302.020.020 M4X8 200 55302.040.008 M6X10 100 55302.060.010
M4X10 200 55302.040.010 M6X12 100 55302.060.012
M2,5X4 100 55302.025.004 M4X12 200 55302.040.012 M6X16 100 55302.060.016
M2,5X5 100 55302.025.005 M4X14 * 500 55302.040.014 M6X20 100 55302.060.020
M2,5X6 100 55302.025.006 M4X16 200 55302.040.016 M6X25 100 55302.060.025
M2,5X8 100 55302.025.008 M4X18 * 500 55302.040.018 M6X30 100 55302.060.030
M2,5X10 100 55302.025.010 M4X20 200 55302.040.020 M6X35 100 55302.060.035
M2,5X14 100 55302.025.014 M4Xx25 200 55302.040.025 M6X40 100 55302.060.040
M2,5X16 100 55302.025.016 M4X30 200 55302.040.030 M6X50 100 55302.060.050
M2,5X20 100 55302.025.020 M4X35 200 55302.040.035 M6X60 100 55302.060.060
M4X40 200 55302.040.040
M4X50 200 55302.040.050
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45425

Thread
Material
Packaging

dxL

M3X8

M3X10
M3X16
M3X20
M3X25

M4X10
M4X12
M4X16
M4X20

6-44

Cross recessed countersunk head screw Pozidriv

Metric thread
Aluminium Sopral P65
Standard

ISO =7046-1

DIN =965

NF =E25-119-1

DY Art.number dxL
500 45425.030.008 M4X25
500  45425.030.010
500  45425.030.016 M5X10
500  45425.030.020 M5X12
500  45425.030.025 M5X16
M5X20
500 45425.040.010
500 45425.040.012 M6X16
500 45425.040.016 M6X20
500 45425.040.020 M6X25

200

200
200
200
200

200
200
200

Art.number
45425.040.025

45425.050.010
45425.050.012
45425.050.016
45425.050.020

45425.060.016
45425.060.020
45425.060.025

dxL

M6X30
M6X35
M6X40
M6X50

M8X20
M8X30

& FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

L

X Art.number

200  45425.060.030
200  45425.060.035
100 45425.060.040
100  45425.060.050

100  45425.080.020
100  45425.080.030
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Hexalobular countersunk head screw

K FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

ISO =7046-1

DIN =965

NF =E25-119-1

8 .g — }1 - —-—t v
Ak
L
Technical data
d P dy k (max.) Socket
M2 0,4 3,8 1,2 No.6
M2,5 0,45 4,7 1,5 No.8
M3 0,5 5,6 1,65 No.10
M4 0,7 7,5 2,2 No.20
M5 0,8 9,2 2,5 No.25
M6 1 11 3 No.30
M8 1,25 14,5 4 No.45
M10 1,5 18 5 No.50
Article groups
Thread Material Class Surface treatment Packaging Code Page
M St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24677 6-45
M St.St. A2 70 Standard 51305 6-45
24677 Hexalobular countersunk head screw HO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M3X5 200 24677.030.005 M4X20 200 24677.040.020 M6X12 100 24677.060.012
M3X6 200 24677.030.006 M4X25 200 24677.040.025 M6X16 100 24677.060.016
M3X8 200 24677.030.008 M6X20 100 24677.060.020
M3X10 200 24677.030.010 M5X8 200 24677.050.008 M6X25 100 24677.060.025
M3X12 200 24677.030.012 M5X10 200 24677.050.010 M6X30 100 24677.060.030
M3X16 200 24677.030.016 M5X12 200 24677.050.012 M6X35 100 24677.060.035
M3X20 200  24677.030.020 M5X16 200  24677.050.016 M6X40 100  24677.060.040
M5X20 200 24677.050.020
M4X6 200 24677.040.006 M5X25 100 24677.050.025 M8X16 50 24677.080.016
M4X8 200 24677.040.008 M5X30 100 24677.050.030 M8X20 50 24677.080.020
M4X10 200 24677.040.010 M5X35 100 24677.050.035
M4X12 200 24677.040.012
M4X16 200 24677.040.016 M6X10 100 24677.060.010
51305 Hexalobular countersunk head screw RO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2
Class 70
Packaging Standard
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL < Art.number
M2X3 * 1000 51305.020.003 M2,5X12 * 1000 51305.025.012 M3X40 * 500 51305.030.040
M2X4 * 1000 51305.020.004 M2,5X16 * 1000 51305.025.016
M2X5 * 1000 51305.020.005 M2,5X20 * 1000 51305.025.020 M4X5 * 500 51305.040.005
M2X6 * 1000 51305.020.006 M4X8 200 51305.040.008
M2X8 * 1000 51305.020.008 M3X4 * 500 51305.030.004 M4X10 200 51305.040.010
M2X10 * 1000 51305.020.010 M3X5 * 500 51305.030.005 M4X12 200 51305.040.012
M2X12 * 1000 51305.020.012 M3X6 200 51305.030.006 M4X14 * 500 51305.040.014
M2X16 * 1000 51305.020.016 M3X8 200 51305.030.008 M4X16 200 51305.040.016
M2X20 * 1000 51305.020.020 M3X10 200 51305.030.010 M4X20 200 51305.040.020
M3X12 200 51305.030.012 M4X25 200 51305.040.025

M2,5X3 * 1000 51305.025.003 M3X14 * 500 51305.030.014 M4X30 200 51305.040.030
M2,5X4 * 1000 51305.025.004 M3X16 200 51305.030.016 M4X35 100 51305.040.035
M2,5X5 * 1000 51305.025.005 M3X20 200 51305.030.020 M4X40 100 51305.040.040
M2,5X6 * 1000 51305.025.006 M3X25 * 500 51305.030.025 M4X50 * 500 51305.040.050
M2,5X8 * 1000 51305.025.008 M3X30 * 500 51305.030.030
M2,5X10 * 1000 51305.025.010 M3X35 * 500 51305.030.035 M5X6 * 500 51305.050.006

121 - www.fabory.com

6-45



& FABORY

MASTERS IN FASTENERS

51305 Hexalobular countersunk head screw <+
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL = Art.number
M5X8 * 500 51305.050.008 M5X60 * 200 51305.050.060 M6X45 * 200 51305.060.045
M5X10 200 51305.050.010 M6X50 * 200 51305.060.050
M5X12 200  51305.050.012 M6X8 * 500  51305.060.008 M6X55 * 200  51305.060.055
M5X14 * 500 51305.050.014 M6X10 100 51305.060.010 M6X60 * 200 51305.060.060
M5X16 200  51305.050.016 M6X12 100  51305.060.012

M5X20 200 51305.050.020 M6X14 * 500 51305.060.014 M8X10 * 200 51305.080.010
M5X25 100 51305.050.025 M6X16 100 51305.060.016 M8X12 * 200 51305.080.012
M5X30 100 51305.050.030 M6X20 100 51305.060.020 M8X16 * 200 51305.080.016
M5X35 100 51305.050.035 M6X25 100 51305.060.025 M8X20 * 200 51305.080.020
M5X40 100 51305.050.040 M6X30 100 51305.060.030 M8X25 * 200 51305.080.025
M5X45 * 200 51305.050.045 M6X35 100 51305.060.035 M8X30 * 200 51305.080.030
M5X50 * 200 51305.050.050 M6X40 100 51305.060.040
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Cross recessed raised countersunk head screw

PHILLIPS (H) ISO 7047
DIN 966
NF  E25-120
g : @
L Pozidriv (2)
Technical data
d P dy k (max.) = Full thread L < No. cross recess
M2 0,4 3,8 1,2 0,5 16 1
M2,5 0,45 4,7 1,5 0,6 18 1
M3 0,5 5,6 1,65 0,75 20 1
M4 0,7 7,5 2,2 1 25 2
M5 0,8 9,2 2,5 1,25 30 2
M6 1 11 3 1,5 35 3
M8 1,25 14,5 4 2 40 4
Article groups
Thread Driving features Material Class Surface treatment Packaging Code Page
M Phillips St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24691 6-47
M Pozidriv St 4.8 Zipl Standard 24692 6-47
M Phillips St 4.8 Zipl Large 24690 6-48
M Phillips St.St. A2 70 Standard 51320 6-48
M Pozidriv St.St. A2 70 Standard 51322 6-48
M Pozidriv St.St. A4 70 Standard 55322 6-49
24691 Cross recessed raised countersunk head screw Phillips HO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
ISO 7047-H
DIN 966-H
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL < Art.number
M3X6 200 24691.030.006 M4X30 200 24691.040.030 M6X16 200 24691.060.016
M3X8 200 24691.030.008 M4X40 100 24691.040.040 M6X20 100 24691.060.020
M3X10 200 24691.030.010 M6X25 100 24691.060.025
M3X12 200 24691.030.012 M5X8 200 24691.050.008 M6X30 100 24691.060.030
M3X16 200 24691.030.016 M5X10 200 24691.050.010 M6X35 100 24691.060.035
M3X20 200 24691.030.020 M5X12 200 24691.050.012 M6X40 100 24691.060.040
M5X16 200  24691.050.016 M6X50 100 24691.060.050
M4X6 200 24691.040.006 M5X20 200 24691.050.020
M4X8 200 24691.040.008 M5X25 200 24691.050.025 M8X16 100 24691.080.016
M4X10 200 24691.040.010 M5X30 100 24691.050.030 M8X20 100 24691.080.020
M4X12 200 24691.040.012 M5X35 100 24691.050.035 M8X25 100 24691.080.025
M4X16 200 24691.040.016 M5X40 100 24691.050.040
M4X20 200 24691.040.020
M4Xx25 200  24691.040.025 M6X12 200  24691.060.012
24692 Cross recessed raised countersunk head screw Pozidriv HO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Standard
ISO 7047-Z
DIN 966-Z
dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number dxL X Art.number
M3X6 2000 24692.030.006 M4X25 1000 24692.040.025 M6X20 250 24692.060.020
M3X8 2000 24692.030.008 M4X30 1000 24692.040.030 M6X25 250 24692.060.025
M3X10 2000 24692.030.010
M3X12 2000 24692.030.012 M5X10 1000 24692.050.010 M8X16 250 24692.080.016
M3X16 2000 24692.030.016 M5X12 1000 24692.050.012 M8X20 250 24692.080.020
M3X20 2000 24692.030.020 M5X16 1000 24692.050.016 M8X25 250 24692.080.025
M5X20 500 24692.050.020 M8X35 250 24692.080.035
M4X10 1000 24692.040.010 M5X25 500 24692.050.025
M4X12 1000 24692.040.012 M5X30 250 24692.050.030
M4X16 1000 24692.040.016
M4X20 1000 24692.040.020 M6X16 500 24692.060.016
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24690 Cross recessed raised countersunk head screw Phillips HO5A
Thread Metric thread
Material Steel
Class 4.8
Surface treatment Zinc plated
Packaging Large
ISO 7047-H
DIN 966-H
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M3X10 2000 24690.030.010 M5X8 1000 24690.050.008 M6X25 250 24690.060.025
M3X12 2000 24690.030.012 M5X10 1000 24690.050.010 M6X30 250 24690.060.030
M3X16 2000 24690.030.016 M5X12 1000 24690.050.012 M6X35 250 24690.060.035
M3X20 2000 24690.030.020 M5X16 1000 24690.050.016 M6X40 250 24690.060.040
M5X20 500  24690.050.020 M6X50 250 24690.060.050
M4X6 1000 24690.040.006 M5X25 500  24690.050.025
M4X8 1000 24690.040.008 M5X30 250  24690.050.030 M8X16 250 24690.080.016
M4X10 1000 24690.040.010 M5X35 250  24690.050.035 M8X20 250 24690.080.020
M4X12 1000 24690.040.012 M5X40 250  24690.050.040 M8X25 250 24690.080.025
M4X16 1000 24690.040.016 M5X50 250  24690.050.050 M8X30 250 24690.080.030
M4X20 1000 24690.040.020 M8X35 250 24690.080.035
M4X25 1000 24690.040.025 M6X10 1000 24690.060.010 M8X40 100 24690.080.040
M4X30 1000 24690.040.030 M6X12 1000 24690.060.012 M8X50 100 24690.080.050
M4X40 500 24690.040.040 M6X16 500 24690.060.016
M6X20 250 24690.060.020
51320 Cross recessed raised countersunk head screw Phillips RO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2
Class 70
Packaging Standard
1ISO 7047-H
DIN 966-H
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2X3 * 1000 51320.020.003 M4X20 200 51320.040.020 M6X10 100 51320.060.010
M2X4 * 1000 51320.020.004 M4Xx22 * 500 51320.040.022 M6X12 100 51320.060.012
M2X5 * 1000 51320.020.005 M4X25 200 51320.040.025 M6X14 * 500 51320.060.014
M2X6 * 1000 51320.020.006 M4X30 200 51320.040.030 M6X16 100 51320.060.016
M2X8 * 1000 51320.020.008 M4X35 * 500 51320.040.035 M6X18 * 500 51320.060.018
M2X10 * 1000 51320.020.010 M4X40 200 51320.040.040 M6X20 100 51320.060.020
M2X12 * 1000 51320.020.012 M4X50 200 51320.040.050 M6X25 100 51320.060.025
M2X16 * 1000 51320.020.016 M4X60 200 51320.040.060 M6X30 100 51320.060.030
M6X35 100 51320.060.035
M2,5X5 * 1000 51320.025.005 M5X6 * 500 51320.050.006 M6X40 100 51320.060.040
M2,5X6 100 51320.025.006 M5X8 100 51320.050.008 M6X45 100 51320.060.045
M2,5X10 100 51320.025.010 M5X10 100 51320.050.010 M6X50 100 51320.060.050
M2,5X12 * 1000 51320.025.012 M5X12 100 51320.050.012 M6X70 * 200 51320.060.070
M5X14 * 500  51320.050.014 M6X75 * 200  51320.060.075
M3X5 * 500  51320.030.005 M5X16 100 51320.050.016 M6X80 * 200  51320.060.080
M3X6 200 51320.030.006 M5X18 * 500 51320.050.018 M6X95 * 200 51320.060.095
M3X8 200 51320.030.008 M5X20 100 51320.050.020
M3X10 200 51320.030.010 M5X22 * 500 51320.050.022 M8X12 * 200 51320.080.012
M3X12 200 51320.030.012 M5X25 100 51320.050.025 M8X16 * 200 51320.080.016
M3X14 * 500 51320.030.014 M5X30 100 51320.050.030 M8X20 100 51320.080.020
M3X16 200 51320.030.016 M5X35 100 51320.050.035 M8X25 100 51320.080.025
M3X18 * 500 51320.030.018 M5X40 100 51320.050.040 M8X30 100 51320.080.030
M3X20 200 51320.030.020 M5X45 * 200 51320.050.045 8X35MM 100 51320.080.035
M3X25 200 51320.030.025 M5X50 100 51320.050.050 M8X40 100 51320.080.040
M3X30 200 51320.030.030 M5X60 100 51320.050.060 M8X45 * 200 51320.080.045
M5X70 100 51320.050.070 M8X50 100 51320.080.050
M4X8 200 51320.040.008 M5X75 * 200 51320.050.075 M8X60 100 51320.080.060
M4X10 200 51320.040.010 M5X80 * 200 51320.050.080 M8X70 * 100 51320.080.070
M4X12 200  51320.040.012 M5X90 * 200  51320.050.090 M8X80 * 100 51320.080.080
M4X14 * 500  51320.040.014 M5X100 * 200 51320.050.100
M4X16 200 51320.040.016
M4X18 * 500 51320.040.018 M6X8 * 500  51320.060.008
51322 Cross recessed raised countersunk head screw Pozidriv RO1A
Thread Metric thread
Material Stainless steel A2
Class 70
Packaging Standard
ISO 7047-Z
DIN 966-Z
dxL Art.number dxL Art.number dxL Art.number
M2,5X5 * 1000 51322.025.005 M3X5 * 500 51322.030.005 M3X16 200 51322.030.016
M2,5X6 * 1000 51322.025.006 M3X6 * 500 51322.030.006 M3X25 * 500 51322.030.025
M2,5X8 * 1000 51322.025.008 M3X8 200 51322.030.008 M3X30 * 500 51322.030.030
M2,5X10 * 1000 51322.025.010 M3X10 200 51322.030.010

M3X12 200  51322.030.012 M4X6 * 500  51322.040.006
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51322 Cross recessed raised countersunk head screw Pozidriv

dxL

M4X8
M4X10
M4X12
M4X16
M4X20
M4X25
M4X30
M4X35 *
M4X40 *

M5X6 *
M5X8
M5X10

X Art.number dxL
200  51322.040.008 M5X12
200 51322.040.010 M5X14 *
200 51322.040.012 M5X16
200 51322.040.016 M5X18 *
200 51322.040.020 M5X20
200 51322.040.025 M5X25
200 51322.040.030 M5X30
500 51322.040.035 M5X35
500 51322.040.040 M5X40
M5X45 *
500 51322.050.006
100 51322.050.008 M6X10
100 51322.050.010 M6X12

55322 Cross recessed raised countersunk head screw Pozidriv

Thread
Material
Class
Packaging

dxL

M2X6
M2X8
M2X10

M2,5X6
M2,5X8
M2,5X10
M2,5X12

M3X4 *
M3X6
M3X8
M3X10
M3X12
M3X16
M3X25 *
M3X30 *
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Metric thread
Stainless steel A4
70
Standard
ISO 7047-Z
DIN 966-Z
X Art.number dxL
100  55322.020.006 M4X6 *
100  55322.020.008 M4X8
100  55322.020.010 M4X10
M4X12
100  55322.025.006 M4X14 *
100  55322.025.008 M4X16
100  55322.025.010 M4X18 *
100  55322.025.012 M4X20
M4X25
500  55322.030.004 M4X30
200  55322.030.006 M4X35 *
200  55322.030.008 M4X40 *
200  55322.030.010
200  55322.030.012 M5X8
200  55322.030.016 M5X10
500  55322.030.025 M5X12
500  55322.030.030 M5X16
M5X20

100
500
100
500
100
100
100
100
100
200

100
100

500
200
200
200
500
200
500
200
200
200
500
500

100
100
100
100
100

Art.number

51322.050.012
51322.050.014
51322.050.016
51322.050.018
51322.050.020
51322.050.025
51322.050.030
51322.050.035
51322.050.040
51322.050.045

51322.060.010
51322.060.012

Art.number

55322.040.006
55322.040.008
55322.040.010
55322.040.012
55322.040.014
55322.040.016
55322.040.018
55322.040.020
55322.040.025
55322.040.030
55322.040.035

55322.040.040

55322.050.008
55322.050.010
55322.050.012
55322.050.016
55322.050.020

dxL

M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
M6X35
M6X40
M6X50 *

M8X30 *
M8X50 *

dxL

M5X25
M5X30
M5X40
M5X50 *

M6X10
M6X12
M6X16
M6X20
M6X25
M6X30
M6X35
M6X40
M6X50 *
MB6X60 *

K FABORY

100
100
100
100
100
100
200

200
200

100
100
100
200

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200

MASTERS IN FASTEN,

Art.number

51322.060.016
51322.060.020
51322.060.025
51322.060.030
51322.060.035
51322.060.040
51322.060.050

51322.080.030
51322.080.050

ERS

R41A

Art.number

55322.050.025
55322.050.030
55322.050.040
55322.050.050

55322.060.010
55322.060.012
55322.060.016
55322.060.020
55322.060.025
55322.060.030

55322.060.035
55322.060.040
55322.060.050
55322.060.060
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